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Club ZOOM 9th Kindred Spirit Series 2022 - 25/11/2022 to 26/11/2022
Home of Athletics
Meet Program

Event 101 Girls 4-6 500 Meter Run U7
Friday 25/11/2022 - 5:30 PM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 1079 Dolya, Mary 6 Unattached NT
2 24 Lee, Shwen Sher Xuan 6 ActiveSg Ath NT
3 948  Mabhajan, Vriddhi 6 Team Saga NT
4 445  Awang Muhammad Hanif, Dayang Zay 6 Beecity Squad NT
5 887 Timms, Emilia 6 Team Cicada NT
6 166  Wong, Julie 5 Club Zoom NT
7 1269  Sng, Ying Ting 5 VerveTrack NT
8 346  Murthy, Sasha 5 JS Athletics NT
9 62  Culleton, Catherine (Kitty) 4 Club Zoom NT
10 71  Elena, Nur 4 Club Zoom NT
11 1128 Moon, Jaime 5 Unattached NT

Event 102 Boys 4-6 500 Meter Run U7
Friday 25/11/2022 - 5:35 PM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 1176  Wee, Moses En Zhi 6 Unattached NT
2 301 Ang, Christopher 6 JS Athletics NT
3 816  Justin, Caleb Dylan 6 Team Cicada NT
4 155 Tay, Josh 6 Club Zoom NT
5 885 Tay, Yu Hang 6 Team Cicada NT
6 699  Chong, Julian 6 Smtfa NT
7 107 Mohamed Fazwin, Rayyan Yusuf 6 Club Zoom NT
8 801 Fong, Thomas 6 Team Cicada NT
9 372  Tanaka, Kyoichi 6 JS Athletics NT
10 251 Hey, Jiun Wu Zephan 5 Heys NT
11 160  Toh, Matthias 4 Club Zoom NT
12 1084  Gu, Lechuan 4 Unattached NT
13 333 Lin, Ethan Jiale 6 JS Athletics NT

Event 103 Girls 7-8 500 Meter Run U9
Friday 25/11/2022 - 5:40 PM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 362 Tan, Camellia Aria 8 IS Athletics NT
2 1029  William, Ariel 8 TeamFabian NT
3 1218  Chua, Chloe 8 VerveTrack NT
4 59 Chin, Leanne 8 Club Zoom NT
5 777 Chang, Rheanne 8 Team Cicada NT
6 375 Tee, Ena 7 JS Athletics NT
7 117 Nasuhah, Nur Alia 7 Club Zoom NT
8 795 Draytan, Katherine 7 Team Cicada NT
9 111  Muhammad Azan, Alyson Aisyah 7 Club Zoom NT
10 1224  De Souza, Avery 7 VerveTrack NT
11 58  Chin, Jeranne 7 Club Zoom NT
12 193  Goh Enxin, Hannah 7 Erovra Club NT
13 1254 Muhammad Suhaimi, Sonya 7 VerveTrack NT
14 1059  Arun Janani, Layadharani 7 Gig NT



Singapore Athletics Assoc. - Allcomers - Organization License

Club ZOOM 9th Kindred Spirit Series 2022 - 25/11/2022 to 26/11/2022

Home of Athletics
Meet Program

Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals...(Event 103 Girls 7-8 500 Meter Run U9)

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 1:08 PM 21/11/2022 Page 2

1 335 Low, Zia 8 JS Athletics NT
2 1261  Ord, Ellie Victoria 8 VerveTrack NT
3 970  Woo, Yun En 8 Team Saga NT
4 1214  Chan, Jelina 8 VerveTrack NT
5 975  Chee, Zee Shin 8 Team Start Sg NT
6 222 Tay Shu Yuan, Jacelyn 8 Erovra Club NT
7 1255 Muhammad Suhaimi, Sufiyya 8 VerveTrack NT
8 576  Chong, Yu Chen, Qayce 8 Pandan Athle NT
9 314 Fong, Eva 8 JS Athletics NT
10 167 Wong, Sophie 8 Club Zoom NT
11 850 Ng, Jing En Ashley 8 Team Cicada NT
12 203  Loke, Mikaela 8 Erovra Club NT
13 866  Sofyan, Emily Claire 8 Team Cicada NT
Event 104 Boys 7-8 500 Meter Run U9
Friday 25/11/2022 - 5:50 PM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 4 Timed Finals
1 1096 Kesavan, Jevesh 7 Gig NT
2 971 Yeo, KaiLe 7 Team Saga NT
3 1253  Muhammad, Muhammad Rayyan Thaq 7 VerveTrack NT
4 139  Pream, Sakthivel 7 Club Zoom NT
5 1227  Gu, Yimo 7 VerveTrack NT
6 142 Rossdi, Ibraheem Lee 7 Club Zoom NT
7 331 Leong Yong Rui, Elliot 7 JS Athletics NT
8 164 Wong, Calen 7 Club Zoom NT
9 390  Abdul Radhi, Ahmad Maher 7 Jspeedster Jr NT
10 105 Marevic, Zavier Sasha 7 Club Zoom NT
11 366 Tan Shi Heng, Dylan 7 JS Athletics NT
12 250 Hey, Jiun Shi Seraph 7 Heys NT
13 1126  Mehta, Ayaan 7 Gig NT
14 797 Ethan, Kong 7 Team Cicada NT
Section 2 of 4 Timed Finals
1 221 Tay Hong Yu, Jayden 8 Erovra Club NT
2 999  Chen, Ansel 8 TeamFabian NT
3 1270  Sng, Zhe Yang 8 VerveTrack NT
4 793  Dawes, Harry 8 Team Cicada NT
5 63  Culleton, Joseph 7 Club Zoom NT
6 365 Tan, Noah Jedidiah 7 JS Athletics NT
7 60 Chopra, Krishiv 7 Club Zoom NT
8 306 Choo De Hong, Koen 7 JS Athletics NT
9 118 Natt, Ryan 7 Club Zoom NT
10 368 Tan Sze Guan, Zayden 7 JS Athletics NT
11 987 Loh Xiang Rui, Kendrick 7 Team Start Sg NT
12 386 Yong En Hao, Joseph 7 JS Athletics NT
13 980 Heng, Isaac 7 Team Start Sg NT
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Section 3 of 4 Timed Finals...(Event 104 Boys 7-8 500 Meter Run U9)

1 1130  Muhammad Najib, Muhammad Arif 8 Unattached NT
2 844  Low, Jamie 8 Team Cicada NT
3 78  Gullipalli, Ruthwik 8 Club Zoom NT
4 872  Tan, Hiok Kai Ted 8 Team Cicada NT
5 176  Zidane, Ali 8 Club Zoom NT
6 799  Fesharaki, Kiyan 8 Team Cicada NT
7 159  Toh, Malcolm 8 Club Zoom NT
8 1219  Chua, Ethan 8 VerveTrack NT
9 14 Elder, Finn 8 ActiveSg Ath NT
10 896  Wee, Lucas 8 Team Cicada NT
11 966  Srivastava, Siddhesh 8 Team Saga NT
12 406 Naldi, Kimi 8 Kimi Naldi NT
13 1174  Vignesh Kumar, Pranav Sastha 8 Gig NT
Section 4 of 4 Timed Finals
1 1142 Pramod Kumar, Uttham 8 Gig NT
2 1131 Muhammad Najib, Muhammad Ariq 8 Unattached NT
3 436  Kehler, Moritz 8 LG Lage Detmod NT
4 138  Praveen, Vedanth 8 Club Zoom NT
5 1216 Chang, Evan 8 VerveTrack NT
6 318 Gordon, Lawrie John 8 JS Athletics NT
7 146  Sim, Joyeux 8 Club Zoom NT
8 805 Gabbani, Marco Andre 8 Team Cicada NT
9 363 Tan, Dylan Ze Kai 8 JS Athletics NT
10 856  Qian, Peiyou Gabriel 8 Team Cicada NT
11 391 Mohd Kamal, Muhammad Mikail 8 Jspeedster Jr NT
12 1114  Lim, Jacob 8 Unattached NT
Event 105 Boys 13-14 High Jump U15
Friday 25/11/2022 - 6:00 PM
Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 289 Kaai, Chen 13 Hwa Chong Int NH
2 291 Marcus, Seow 13 Hwa Chong Int NH
3 295  Soh, Shao Ming 13 Hwa Chong Int NH
4 476 Muhammad Syahied Igb, Bin Syahrizar 14 Terengganu Sp NH
5 739 Ng, Jayden 14 Singapore Sp 1.55m
6 827 Lau, Jia Hen 14 Team Cicada 1.67m
7 1342 Tan, Rei 14 Wings Athlet NH
Event 106 Boys 15-16 High Jump U17
Friday 25/11/2022 - 6:00 PM
Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 297  Tristen, Li 15 Hwa Chong Int NH
2 296 Tay, Jing Yi 15 Hwa Chong Int NH
3 293  Seng, Shern Ley 15 Hwa Chong Int 1.50m
4 171  Yeo, Enzo 15 Club Zoom 1.55m
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Friday 25/11/2022 - 6:00 PM

Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 1056  Ali, Umme Hani 10 Gig NH
2 104 Marevic, Violet Indiara 9 Club Zoom NH
3 1168 Teo Enya, Enya 10 Unattached NH
4 1117 Liong, Yixi Wong 10 Unattached NH
5 880  Tan, Merrily 10 Team Cicada NH
6 152 Tan Bao Hui, Chantel 10 Club Zoom NH
7 191 Fei Jing Tong, Chloe 10 Erovra Club NH
8 94  Lee, Sher Leng Selyng 10 Club Zoom NH
9 1212 Chan, Chloe 10 VerveTrack NH
10 153 Tan Bao Ling, Chalene 10 Club Zoom NH
11 594 Mak, Chen Yu, Adelyn 10 Pandan Athle 1.05m

Event 108 Girls 9-10 Shot Put 2kg U11
Friday 25/11/2022 - 6:00 PM

Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 1064 Binte Muhammad Hanaf, Sofia Nur Ins 10 Unattached ND
2 163  Wong, Alexis 10 Club Zoom ND
3 640 Cheong, Xin Yu 10 Riverside Primary ND
4 152 Tan Bao Hui, Chantel 10 Club Zoom ND
5 94  Lee, Sher Leng Selyng 10 Club Zoom ND
6 153 Tan Bao Ling, Chalene 10 Club Zoom ND
7 573  Chia, Ya Cun, Neoh 10 Pandan Athle 4.35m
8 570 Chen, Yu Han, Ashley 10 Pandan Athle 5.43m

Event 109 Boys 8-10 Shot Put 2kg Ul1
Friday 25/11/2022 - 6:00 PM

Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark

Flight 1 of 2 Finals
1 258 Lee, Josh 9 Hpps ND
2 176  Zidane, Ali 8 Club Zoom ND
3 278 Wee, Ayman 9 Hpps ND
4 1251 Mashardi, Jim Imtiyaaz 9 VerveTrack ND
5 267 Ng, Tyler 9 Hpps ND
6 580 Hew, Xiao Zhi 9 Pandan Athle ND
7 817  Justin, Ethan Ryan 10 Team Cicada ND
8 990 Phua, Declan 10 Team Start Sg ND
9 322 How Xuan Zhi, Bryan 10 JS Athletics ND
10 839 Lim, Yu Heng Reagus 10 Team Cicada ND
11 637 Arasy Kasya, Takhta 9 Riverside Primary ND
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1 277 Tang, Louis 10 Hpps ND
2 647 Indrashah, Mirza 10 Riverside Primary ND
3 316 Ghias, Zayaan 10 JS Athletics ND
4 103  Lua, Lebron 10 Club Zoom ND
5 991 Poon, Navon 10 Team Start Sg ND
6 161  Van Der Water, Elijah 10 Club Zoom ND
7 172 Yet, Manfred Zen 10 Club Zoom ND
8 586 Lee, Yun Shan 10 Pandan Athle ND
9 50 Attan, Alex 10 Club Zoom ND
Event 110 Women 16-99 400 Meter Dash Open
Friday 25/11/2022 - 6:20 PM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
3 620  Chia, Yong Yun 18 Reactiv 1:11.69
4 712 Chan, Si En Cass 18 Singapore Sp 1:05.05
5 681 Hia, Alicia 20 Singapore In 1:05.16
6 618  Asif, Neshana 20 Reactiv 1:11.07
7 743  Ortega, Samantha Theresa 17 Singapore Sp NT
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
2 689 Masand, Saniya 19 Singapore Ma NT
3 544  Theaker, Abigail 20 National Uni NT
4 721  Jaiganth, Laavinia 16 Singapore Sp NT
5 462  Shi Qin, Loh 17 Foon Yew Kulai NT
6 725 Koh, Shun Yi Audrey 16 Singapore Sp NT
7 1338 Oh, Zann 19 Maxform NT
Event 111 Men 16-99 400 Meter Dash Open
Friday 25/11/2022 - 6:24 PM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 5 Timed Finals
2 1024  Tan, Jonathan 17 TeamFabian NT
3 631 Ong, Yangkai 18 Reactiv NT
4 1026  Tan, Zach 17 TeamFabian NT
5 1298 Lim, Aaron 21 Wings Athlet NT
6 617 Amir, Harith 20 Reactiv NT
7 533  Lepierre, Anthony 22 National Uni NT
8 1136 Ong, Sim Yang 21 Unattached NT
Section 2 of 5 Timed Finals
2 527  Chua, Cliff 23 National Uni NT
3 515 Pasko, Michal 23 Nanyang Tech NT
4 858 Rusyaidi, Amir 20 Team Cicada NT
5 551 Foo Siang Sern, Nicholas 47 Oldham Athletics 1:00.63
6 546  Wong, Lok Ching Pleroo 18 National Uni 1:01.28
7 510 Kumar, Tarun 23 Nanyang Tech NT
8 503  Soh, Jervis 23 Maxform NT



Singapore Athletics Assoc. - Allcomers - Organization License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 1:08 PM 21/11/2022 Page 6

Club ZOOM 9th Kindred Spirit Series 2022 - 25/11/2022 to 26/11/2022
Home of Athletics
Meet Program

Section 3 of 5 Timed Finals...(Event 111 Men 16-99 400 Meter Dash Open)

2 548  Zhao, Wangbo 26 National Uni 1:00.00
3 205 Ng, Baogiang 27 Erovra Club 58.63
4 534 Lian, Nicholas 22 National Uni 56.72
5 731 Mohamad Zin, Mohamad Afzal 17 Singapore Sp 56.54
6 822  Kita, Junnoske 19 Team Cicada 56.84
7 524  Brix, Johannes 20 National Uni 56.71
8 158 Toh, Eddie 41 Club Zoom 55.12
Section 4 of 5 Timed Finals
2 744  Poh, Edsel 16 Singapore Sp 55.38
3 246 S, Viknesh 23 Fortius Athletics 54.15
4 736 Muhammad Rashid, Emir 16 Singapore Sp NT
5 507 Hashim, Iman 27 Nanyang Tech 53.70
6 242 Lee, Bing Xuan 23 Fortius Athletics 54.00
7 244  Muhammad, Hassan 23 Fortius Athletics 54.15
8 734  Molokwu, Ifeanyichukwu Asyara 16 Singapore Sp 54.97
Section 5of 5 Timed Finals
2 517 Ryan, Praharsh 24 Nanyang Tech 52.83
3 771 Bharadwaj, Akash 18 Team Cicada 51.22
4 556 Ng, Chin Hui 28 Oldham Athletics 49.80
5 42  Halpin, lan 29 Ath Australia 46.21
6 737  Muthukumaran, Raam Kumar 18 Singapore Sp 51.05
7 535 Lim, Oliver 22 National Uni 51.74
8 709  Anandan, Shan 18 Singapore Sp 52.22
Event 112 Girls 9-10 1 Mile Run U11
Friday 25/11/2022 - 6:50 PM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 357  Shoji, Nathalie Ann 10 JS Athletics NT
2 778 Chew, Grace 10 Team Cicada NT
3 298 Kwok, Jesamine 10 Jeremiah Kwok 14.32
4 152  Tan Bao Hui, Chantel 10 Club Zoom NT
5 153 Tan Bao Ling, Chalene 10 Club Zoom NT
6 114  Nah, Jing Xuan 9 Club Zoom 7:52.00
7 120 Ng Shi Ting, Danielle 10 Club Zoom 8:00.00
8 1156 Tan, Clarize Kai Zhen 9 Unattached 8:52.99
9 94  Lee, Sher Leng Selyng 10 Club Zoom NT
10 598  Siow, Shi Nuo 10 Pandan Athle NT
11 840 Lim, Yuqi Sommer 10 Team Cicada NT
12 163 Wong, Alexis 10 Club Zoom NT
13 394  Mat Zainizam, Hannah Zahrah 10 Jspeedster Jr NT
14 579 Heng, Hui Yu, Chloe 9 Pandan Athle NT
15 321 Hayer, Greia Kaur 9 JS Athletics NT
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Event 113 Boys 7-10 1 Mile Run U11
Friday 25/11/2022 - 7:00 PM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 176  Zidane, Ali 8 Club Zoom NT
2 139  Pream, Sakthivel 7 Club Zoom NT
3 14  Elder, Finn 8 ActiveSg Ath 6:45.00
4 855 Ong, Riley 9 Team Cicada 7:15.00
5 227 Lim, Ee Yang, Nicolas 9 Fast Track 7:08.00
6 841 Lin, Kaize 9 Team Cicada 7:20.00
7 610 Poletti, Tobia 9 Poletti 8:00.00
8 99 Liu, Haoyang 9 Club Zoom NT
9 860 Seah, Kayven 9 Team Cicada NT
10 52 Saif Aqasha, Ramadhan 9 Club Zoom NT
11 830 Leow, Reyes 9 Team Cicada NT
12 68 Dijene Putera, Sebastian 9 Club Zoom NT
13 1226  Gu, Shiwen 9 VerveTrack NT
14 888  Timms, Isaac 9 Team Cicada NT
15 1132 Murali, Yashveer 9 Unattached NT
16 759  Chin Sir Ching, Jacob 9 Unattached NT

Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 1070  Chan, Joen 10 Unattached NT
2 393  Omar Khan, Hafly Izzkhan 10 Jspeedster Jr NT
3 1268  Singh, Karan 10 VerveTrack NT
4 172 Yet, Manfred Zen 10 Club Zoom 6:00.00
5 149  Tan, Ayden Zhisheng 10 Club Zoom 6:44.00
6 1229 Ha, Max 10 VerveTrack NT
7 103  Lua, Lebron 10 Club Zoom NT
8 596 Ngui, Hong Xuan, Marcus 10 Pandan Athle NT
9 129  Ong, Josh 10 Club Zoom NT
10 337 Menon, Kaven 9 JS Athletics NT
11 803  Foo, Cameron 9 Team Cicada NT
12 324 Jeffrey, Dioveeran 9 JS Athletics NT
13 1234  Khoo, Sean David Teng Jin 9 VerveTrack NT
14 309 Chua, Aorscher Yi Zhen 9 JS Athletics NT
15 106  Chin Lik Ching, Jerome 7 Unattached NT
16 851 Ng, Jing Yang Anders 10 Team Cicada NT
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Event 114 Boys 11-12 Shot Put 2kg U13
Friday 25/11/2022 - 7:00 PM

Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 667 Ong, Brayden How Yu 11 Rosyth School ND
2 257 Lau, Isaac 11 Hpps ND
3 663  Ee, Jun Hao 11 Rosyth School ND
4 643  Fazli, Edwin 11 Riverside Primary ND
5 279  Wong, Sean 11 Hpps ND
6 381 Wang, Xurui 11 JS Athletics ND
7 883  Tay, Bryan 11 Team Cicada ND
8 73 Gao, Jacob 11 Club Zoom ND
9 870 Tan, Evan 11 Team Cicada ND
10 1104 Lai, Kenzo Marc Lai 12 Unattached ND
11 143 Sam, Yin Hoi 12 Club Zoom ND
12 1165 Tay, Kyler 12 Unattached ND
13 81 Hiral, Saamedh 12 Club Zoom ND
14 583 Koo, Yong Shen, Darren 11 Pandan Athle 5.45m
15 585 Lee, Chen Xi, Ethan 11 Pandan Athle 6.05m
16 581 Hu, Cheng Yi 12 Pandan Athle 8.44m
17 1327 Tang, Lucas 12 Hpps ND
18 74  Gareth Lai, Fang Xu 11 Club Zoom ND

Event 115 Girls 11-12 Shot Put 2kg U13
Friday 25/11/2022 - 7:15 PM

Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 1158 Tan, Katelynn Zi Qian 11 Unattached ND
2 675 Tan, Shan 11 Rosyth School ND
3 820 Kau, Kristy 11 Team Cicada ND
4 387 Yong En Min, Sarah 11 JS Athletics ND
5 136  Owen, Elia 11 Club Zoom ND
6 1138  Patil, Manasvi 12 Gig ND
7 787  Claire, Wang Jingrong 12 Team Cicada ND
8 207 Ng, Rei Ann 12 Erovra Club ND
9 589 Lim, Yi Han 11 Pandan Athle 4.95m
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Event 116 Girls 11-12 1 Mile Run U13
Friday 25/11/2022 - 7:20 PM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 358 Singer, Naya Batia 12 JS Athletics NT
2 392  Isasaroni, Nisa Qaireena 11 Jspeedster Jr NT
3 1083  Goh, Kira 11 Unattached 6.10
4 113 Nah, Jing En 11 Club Zoom 7:00.00
5 1076  Chow, Clara 11 Unattached 8:17.00
6 938 defries, Madison Rachel 12 Team Saga 8:50.00
7 937 Defries, Alexa Valeria 11 Team Saga 9:00.00
8 563 A/P Ramani, Harneeta Mani 12 Pandan Athle NT
9 779  Chiew, Amelia 12 Team Cicada NT
10 323 Jeffrey, Deianira 12 JS Athletics NT
11 568 Binti Saipudin, Ica Arinda Dewi 12 Pandan Athle NT
12 188 Chew Kai Yi, Caerisse 12 Erovra Club NT
13 376 Teo, Swee Lin 12 JS Athletics NT
14 276 Tan, Shayn En 12 Hpps NT
15 1138  Patil, Manasvi 12 Gig NT

Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 1211  Caitlin, Pugsley 11 VerveTrack NT
2 304 Chen, Natalie Yu Xuan 11 JS Athletics NT
3 136  Owen, Elia 11 Club Zoom NT
4 347  Murthy, Tara 11 JS Athletics NT
5 395 Mohd Tarmizi, Aliah Afiffah 11 Jspeedster Jr NT
6 380 Tzivelekas, Chloe 11 JS Athletics NT
7 102  Lua, Chelsea 11 Club Zoom NT
8 590 Ling, Eu Jean 11 Pandan Athle NT
9 97 Li, Emma 11 Club Zoom NT
10 387 Yong En Min, Sarah 11 JS Athletics NT
11 1265  Schiering, Nur Isabella 11 VerveTrack NT
12 307 Choo En-Ting, Emeline 11 JS Athletics NT
13 1001  Holm Reimer, Asta Emilie 11 TeamFabian NT
14 345 Murthy, Anya 11 JS Athletics NT

Event 117 Boys 9-10 High Jump Scissor Ul1
Friday 25/11/2022 - 7:30 PM

Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 1071  Cheam, Kyle Jun Sheng 10 Unattached NH
2 578  Gui, Zhi Hao 9 Pandan Athle NH
3 781 Chong, Rainier 9 Team Cicada NH
4 584 Kow, Zhi Hin 9 Pandan Athle NH
5 1087 Hoeden, Matthew 10 Unattached NH
6 1145 Sanyal, Vedanta 10 Unattached NH
7 252 Chan, Ian 10 Hpps NH
8 823  Koordi, Danyel 10 Team Cicada NH
9 266 Ng, Juin Han 10 Hpps NH
10 172 Yet, Manfred Zen 10 Club Zoom NH
11 259 Lee, Tristan 10 Hpps NH
12 586 Lee, Yun Shan 10 Pandan Athle 1.10m



Singapore Athletics Assoc. - Allcomers - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 1:08 PM 21/11/2022 Page 10
Club ZOOM 9th Kindred Spirit Series 2022 - 25/11/2022 to 26/11/2022
Home of Athletics
Meet Program

Event 118 Boys 11-12 1 Mile Run U13
Friday 25/11/2022 - 7:40 PM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 338 Menon, Kiren 12 JS Athletics NT
2 85  Arsa Hirotoshi, Ihsan 12 Club Zoom NT
3 899  Wong, Noah 12 Team Cicada 5:51.00
4 1065 Brouwer, Bowen 12 Unattached 5:50.00
5 1143 Quah, Asher 12 Unattached 6:10.00
6 61 Chua, Josh 12 Club Zoom 6:30.00
7 248 Hey, Jiun En Samuel 11 Heys 6:50.00
8 73 Gao, Jacob 11 Club Zoom 7:00.00
9 609 Poletti, Elia 11 Poletti 7:05.00
10 57 Chew, Ean 11 Club Zoom 7:42.00
11 313 Eswaran, Lavitran 11 JS Athletics 9:00.00
12 150 Tan, Boston, Ying Qi 11 Club Zoom 8:00.00
13 812 Haridas, Shannon Tan 11 Team Cicada 10:19.00
14 371 Tanaka, Keiki 12 JS Athletics NT
15 853  Ong, Chang Zhi 12 Team Cicada NT

Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 1141  Prakas, Dhruvh 12 Gig NT
2 81 Hiral, Saamedh 12 Club Zoom NT
3 325  Julia, Tom 12 JS Athletics NT
4 168 Wong, Zachary 12 Club Zoom NT
5 1215 Chang, Ethan 12 VerveTrack NT
6 145 Seah, Aden 12 Club Zoom NT
7 143  Sam, Yin Hoi 12 Club Zoom NT
8 1012  Lim, Yu Herng Kieran 11 TeamFabian NT
9 1276  Thomas, Shane 11 VerveTrack NT
10 43  Adriyaan Mateen, Mohd Azhari 11 Club Zoom NT
11 385 Yeo Hao Yi, Christopher 11 JS Athletics NT
12 674 Tan, E-Ren 11 Rosyth School NT
13 348 Ng Tien Ern, lan 11 JS Athletics NT
14 1082  Goh, Arik 11 Unattached NT
15 564  Anak Domison, Emanuel Friso 11 Pandan Athle NT



Singapore Athletics Assoc. - Allcomers - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 1:08 PM 21/11/2022 Page 11
Club ZOOM 9th Kindred Spirit Series 2022 - 25/11/2022 to 26/11/2022
Home of Athletics
Meet Program

Event 119 Girls 13-14 1 Mile Run U15
Friday 25/11/2022 - 8:00 PM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 1147  Seow, Kyra 13 Unattached NT
2 707  Abdullah, Naema Kyrana 13 Singapore Sp NT
3 432  Sidhom, Manuela 14 Lacticbuds 6:00.00
4 418 Lee, Ilysia 14 Lacticbuds 6:30.00
5 417 Lee, Drea 14 Lacticbuds 6:30.00
6 411 Chong, Sophi 14 Lacticbuds 6:30.00
7 469  Fatin Sahira, Binti Shamsudin 14 Terengganu Sp NT
8 77 Gudka, Amaya 14 Club Zoom NT
9 491  Qaseh Nur Iris, Binti Sahnan Nuddin 13 Terengganu Sp NT
10 678 Lim, Ashlyn 14 Sac NT
11 208 Ng, Ziying 14 Erovra Club NT
12 389 Zulaikha Binte Zulki, Aaliyah 14 JS Athletics NT
13 214  Tan, Alexis 13 Erovra Club NT
14 679 Ng, Naomi 13 Sac NT
15 1206  Nikki, Yu 13 Uss Track NT
16 680 Poon, Charlotte 13 Sac NT
17 1329  Yiu, Kelsey 14 Sac NT

Event 120 Boys 13-14 1 Mile Run U15
Friday 25/11/2022 - 8:10 PM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 1222 Chua, Oliver Quan Long 14 VerveTrack NT
2 1210  Yang, Shen 14 Uss Track NT
3 1129  Muhammad Najib, Muhammad Akid 14 Unattached 5:10.00
4 717  Harris Mulyadi, Emre Rizq Mika 14 Singapore Sp NT
5 441  Abdul Muhaimin, Arif Arman Baharud« 14 Beecity Squad NT
6 722 Jee, Kai En Kyan 13 Singapore Sp NT
7 1223 CIiff, Lee 14 VerveTrack NT
8 708  Ali, Muhammad Azim 13 Singapore Sp NT
9 336 Mcparlin, Liam Bernard Minoza 13 JS Athletics NT
10 93  Kumara, Thevandra 13 Club Zoom NT
11 320 Hayagreev, Sai 13 JS Athletics NT
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Event 121 Girls 14-16 1 Mile Run U17
Friday 25/11/2022 - 8:20 PM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 1175 Wang, Corinne 15 Unattached NT
2 218 Tan Ze Qing, Cadence 15 Erovra Club NT
3 1287  Chua, Clara 15 Wings Athlet 5:40.00
4 110  Moreira, Laura 15 Club Zoom 5:45.00
5 413  Foo, Natalie 15 Lacticbuds 6:20.00
6 425 Ng, Kayla 15 Lacticbuds 6:30.00
7 715  Chua, Victoria Si Yu 15 Singapore Sp NT
8 495  Siti Maisarah, Binti Abdul Wahab 16 Terengganu Sp NT
9 735 Muammar Gadafi, Siti Nurhidayah 15 Singapore Sp NT
10 480 Nur Ain Solehah, Binti Mohd Sharimar 16 Terengganu Sp NT
11 156 Teh, Ying Shan 15 Club Zoom NT
12 1208  Sheau, Rou 15 Uss Track NT
13 326 Kuchenbuch, Natalya Bella 15 JS Athletics NT
14 1194  Erlyna, Lee 15 Uss Track NT

Event 122 Boys 15-16 1 Mile Run U17
Friday 25/11/2022 - 8:30 PM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 1198 Jayden, Chong 15 Uss Track NT
2 354  Seyffert, Justin 15 JS Athletics NT
3 716  Fun, Le Cong Lucas 16 Singapore Sp NT

Event 123 Women 35-44 1 Mile Run 35-44 W Masters
Friday 25/11/2022 - 8:40 PM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 1189  Zhou, Joy W40 Unattached NT
2 1067 cao, mengmeng W36 Unattached NT
3 702  Soh, Katherleen W39 SG Runners Club NT

Event 124 Women 45-54 1 Mile Run 45-54 W Masters
Friday 25/11/2022 - 8:40 PM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
4 1120  Low, Shao ling W48 Unattached 9.52

Event 125 Women 16-99 1 Mile Run Open
Friday 25/11/2022 - 8:40 PM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 525  Chan, Ashley 20 National Uni 7:00.00
2 416 Kok, Jin En 17 Lacticbuds 6:00.00
3 409  Cheah, Chloette 20 Lacticbuds 6:00.00
4 526  Chan, Claire 20 National Uni 6:30.00
5 422  Lye, Andrea 20 Lacticbuds 6:30.00
6 428  Quek, Leanne 18 Lacticbuds 6:30.00
7 729  Lum, Janelle Wai Yan 17 Singapore Sp NT
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Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals...(Event 125 Women 16-99 1 Mile Run Open)

1 1014 Ng, Rui Shi 17 TeamFabian NT
2 408 Chang, Amelia 18 Lacticbuds NT
3 532  Lee, Jia Qi 19 National Uni NT
4 415  Gan, Steffi 23 Lacticbuds NT
5 1016  Oh, Jermaine 17 TeamFabian NT
6 1308  Patil, Tanisha 17 Wings Athlet NT
7 1003 Kwa, Edna 17 TeamFabian NT
8 410 Chiang, Kaylene 19 Lacticbuds NT
9 1015 Ng, Xin Xuan 17 TeamFabian NT
Event 126 Men 35-44 1 Mile Run 35-44 M Masters
Friday 25/11/2022 - 9:00 PM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 1124  Marevic, Jason M40 Unattached NT
2 1291  Gan, Lingxin M41 Wings Athlet NT
3 701  Timms, Chris M41 Smtfa 5:02.00
4 1115 Lim, Jon M41 Unattached 6:40.00
5 1177  Weng, Dennis M38 Unattached 9:00.00
Event 127 Men 45-54 1 Mile Run 45-54 M Masters
Friday 25/11/2022 - 9:00 PM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
6 440 Brouwer, Cees M50 MR25 5:06.51
7 1167 Teo, Shau Meng M50 Unattached 6:24.00
8 1135 Ng, Teck hwa M49 Unattached 9.00
Event 128 Men 55-99 1 Mile Run 55-99 M Masters
Friday 25/11/2022 - 9:00 PM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
9 1066  Calvin, Chong Ee Woon M56 Unattached 7:30.28
Event 129 Men 16-99 1 Mile Run Open
Friday 25/11/2022 - 9:10 PM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 407 Ahmed, Nawaz 19 Lacticbuds 4:58.00
2 431  Shoben, Nikish 18 Lacticbuds 4:58.00
3 695  Vanleke, Tibo 21 Singapore Ma 4:15.00
4 1309  Phey, Donovan 22 Wings Athlet 4:34.00
5 426 Ong, Jacky 25 Lacticbuds 4:48.00
6 423  Mohamed, Shazmeer 19 Lacticbuds 4:58.00
7 412 Faheem, Muhammad 23 Lacticbuds 4:58.00
8 424  Muhammad, Faizal 21 Lacticbuds 4:58.00
9 540 Sng, Raymond 24 National Uni 5:01.00
10 530 Ho, Zhen Hong 23 National Uni 5:13.00
11 414  Gan, Joshua 18 Lacticbuds 5:15.00
12 539 Pang, Yong Ray 24 National Uni 5:20.00
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2 547  Yee Tun, Swam 21 National Uni 6:00.00
3 429  Sanker, Siva 17 Lacticbuds 5:20.00
4 434  Tan, Blandon 17 Lacticbuds 5:30.00
5 435 Tay, Edward 17 Lacticbuds 5:30.00
6 430 Satishwaran, Lingam Kumar 19 Lacticbuds 5:30.00
7 1108 Lai, Nicodemus 17 Unattached 5:30.25
8 1169 Tham, [saac 17 Unattached 5:30.29
9 421 Lim, Javier 19 Lacticbuds 5:45.00
10 420 Lee, Zheng Yang 18 Lacticbuds 5:45.00
11 528 Chua, Stephen 22 National Uni 6:00.00
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 1181 Wong, Brandon 17 Unattached NT
2 433  Tan, Alfie 18 Lacticbuds NT
3 439  Bin Isnin, Muhammad Faiz 32 MR25 NT
4 737  Muthukumaran, Raam Kumar 18 Singapore Sp NT
5 427  Ong, Matthew 21 Lacticbuds NT
6 692 Ng, Yi Kai 22 Singapore Ma NT
7 1024  Tan, Jonathan 17 TeamFabian NT
8 1000  Ear, Hong Ray 17 TeamFabian NT
9 177  Wan, Ethan 17 Elias NT
10 998  Anand, Jaswanth 17 TeamFabian NT
Event 201 Girls 11-14 800 Meter Run U15
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 7:45 AM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 419 Lee, Jing Xuan 14 Lacticbuds NT
2 1005 Lee, Emma 14 TeamFabian NT
3 432  Sidhom, Manuela 14 Lacticbuds 2:40.00
4 411 Chong, Sophi 14 Lacticbuds 3:00.00
5 489  Nur Nadhirah, Binti Zainal 14 Terengganu Sp NT
6 77  Gudka, Amaya 14 Club Zoom NT
7 745 Premanandham, Varshana 13 Singapore Sp NT
8 912 Khatoo, Khaalishah 13 Team Hrzn NT
9 1147  Seow, Kyra 13 Unattached NT
10 387 Yong En Min, Sarah 11 JS Athletics NT
Event 202 Boys 12-14 800 Meter Run U15
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 7:50 AM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 1143  Quah, Asher 12 Unattached NT
2 168 Wong, Zachary 12 Club Zoom NT
3 853 Ong, Chang Zhi 12 Team Cicada NT
4 1051  Vijay, Kaeshav 14 Total Kinetics NT
5 441  Abdul Muhaimin, Arif Arman Baharud« 14 Beecity Squad NT
6 1006 Lee, Joshua 14 TeamFabian NT
7 1243  Lim, Rainer 14 VerveTrack NT
8 1199  Leishman, Jayeinthiran 14 Uss Track NT
9 1050 Than, Ee Loong 14 Total Kinetics NT
10 320 Hayagreev, Sai 13 JS Athletics NT
11 219 Tay Hong Xin, Jervis 13 Erovra Club NT
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Event 203 Girls 14-16 800 Meter Run U17
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 7:55 AM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 1321 R, Vinoda 15 Yishun Sec School NT
2 110  Moreira, Laura 15 Club Zoom NT
3 413  Foo, Natalie 15 Lacticbuds 2:55.00
4 461 Min Wei, Yong 16 Foon Yew Kulai NT
5 468 Farhana, Binti Fendi 15 Terengganu Sp NT
6 1320 R, Divana 15 Yishun Sec School NT
7 913 Nguyen, Nhu Ngoc 16 Team Hrzn NT
8 1316 Mohd Jilon, Wilma D'Laila 15 Yishun Sec School NT
9 1317 Ng, Joanne 15 Yishun Sec School NT

Event 204 Boys 14-16 800 Meter Run U17
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 8:00 AM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 1318 Norazhar , Shahril 15 Yishun Sec School NT
2 791  Curran, Jake 14 Team Cicada NT
3 911 Hadi, Abdul 15 Team Hrzn NT
4 789  Curran, Daniel 14 Team Cicada NT
5 456 Chang Sun, Chai 16 Foon Yew Kulai NT
6 1322 Seng, Lucas 15 Yishun Sec School NT
7 344  Muralidharan Ummanat, Samarth 15 JS Athletics NT
8 1319  Parthiban, Sarvesh 15 Yishun Sec School NT
9 354  Seyffert, Justin 15 JS Athletics NT
10 1323 Y, Kanthn 15 Yishun Sec School NT
11 361 Tahiri, Souheil Mathias 15 JS Athletics NT

Event 205 Women 16-99 800 Meter Run Open
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 8:05 AM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 1013 Ng, Regina 17 TeamFabian NT
2 462  Shi Qin, Loh 17 Foon Yew Kulai NT
3 416 Kok, Jin En 17 Lacticbuds 2:42.00
4 1308  Patil, Tanisha 17 Wings Athlet 2:19.00
5 415  Gan, Steffi 23 Lacticbuds 2:35.00
6 681 Hia, Alicia 20 Singapore In NT
7 409  Cheah, Chloette 20 Lacticbuds 2:42.00
8 428  Quek, Leanne 18 Lacticbuds 2:46.00

Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 536 Loke, Mei Qi 20 National Uni NT
2 422  Lye, Andrea 20 Lacticbuds 3:00.00
3 687 Lim, Constance 20 Singapore Ma NT
4 1036  Yeow, Stiffany 17 TeamFabian NT
5 689 Masand, Saniya 19 Singapore Ma NT
6 693  Suen, Wei Zhen 22 Singapore Ma NT
7 537 Ng, Min Yi 19 National Uni NT
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Event 206 Men 16-99 800 Meter Run Open
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 8:15 AM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 245 Ng, Samuel 23 Fortius Athletics 2:15.00
2 238 Anshad, Shaariq 18 Fortius Athletics 2:15.00
3 414  Gan, Joshua 18 Lacticbuds 2:12.00
4 423  Mohamed, Shazmeer 19 Lacticbuds 2:05.00
5 412 Faheem, Muhammad 23 Lacticbuds 2:05.00
6 424  Muhammad, Faizal 21 Lacticbuds 2:05.00
7 431  Shoben, Nikish 18 Lacticbuds 2:05.00
8 534 Lian, Nicholas 22 National Uni 2:06.60
9 407 Ahmed, Nawaz 19 Lacticbuds 2:12.00
10 239  Anshad, Shafiq 23 Fortius Athletics 2:15.00
11 695  Vanleke, Tibo 21 Singapore Ma 1:55.00
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 557 Pan, Eliot 17 Oldham Athletics NT
2 458 Kai LE, Caleb Chua 17 Foon Yew Kulai NT
3 421 Lim, Javier 19 Lacticbuds 2:20.00
4 420 Lee, Zheng Yang 18 Lacticbuds 2:20.00
5 435 Tay, Edward 17 Lacticbuds 2:18.00
6 429  Sanker, Siva 17 Lacticbuds 2:18.00
7 430 Satishwaran, Lingam Kumar 19 Lacticbuds 2:18.00
8 434  Tan, Blandon 17 Lacticbuds 2:18.00
9 427  Ong, Matthew 21 Lacticbuds NT
10 1299 Lim, Joshua 28 Wings Athlet NT
11 545 Wee, Teng Ee 23 National Uni 2:35.00
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 1166 Teo, Dylan 17 Unattached NT
2 535 Lim, Oliver 22 National Uni NT
3 1026  Tan, Zach 17 TeamFabian NT
4 1066  Calvin, Chong Ee Woon 56 Unattached NT
5 206 Ng, Jovian 22 Erovra Club NT
6 561 Toh, Samuel 17 Oldham Athletics NT
7 516 Pua, Austin 22 Nanyang Tech NT
8 1020  Shreedhar, Pranav 17 TeamFabian NT
9 1136 Ong, Sim Yang 21 Unattached NT
10 1054 ., Tanmay 17 Unattached NT
11 1343  Chia, Darrell 22 National Uni NT

Event 207 Women 16-99 Shot Put 4kg Open
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 8:30 AM

Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 464  Yun Ning, Tan 17 Foon Yew Kulai ND
2 908 Fernandez, Aeriel 18 Team Hrzn ND

3 683  Yee, Melissa 24 Singapore In 12.96m
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Event 208 Men 16-99 Shot Put 7.26kg Open
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 8:30 AM

Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 511 Li, Zengyu 23 Nanyang Tech ND
2 682  Rusydan, Abdul Wahab 24 Singapore In ND
3 465 Mahadi, Muhammad Hafizin Zuf 21 Quantum Athl 11.85m
4 466 Muhamad Khair, Muhammad Nur Afifi 18 Quantum Athl 13.70m

Event 209 Girls 11-12 Long Jump U13
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 8:30 AM

Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark

Flight 1 of 2 Finals
1 963  Shi qi, Wong 11 Team Saga ND
2 1264  Quah, Kyra 11 VerveTrack ND
3 787  Claire, Wang Jingrong 12 Team Cicada ND
4 982 Koh, Dilys 12 Team Start Sg ND
5 1002  Katimansah, Maia 11 TeamFabian ND
6 1246  Loo, Raelyn 12 VerveTrack ND
7 871 Tan, Faith Xiu Wen 12 Team Cicada ND
8 567 Binti Ismail, Orked Humaira Badtri 11 Pandan Athle ND
9 97 Li, Emma 11 Club Zoom ND
10 786 Chua, Swee Lin 12 Team Cicada ND
11 770  Ang, Stacie 11 Team Cicada ND

Flight 2 of 2 Finals
1 1144 Romano, Aria Julie 11 Unattached ND
2 437 Li, En Xuan 11 Li ND
3 272  Sreedharan, Ashmita 11 Hpps ND
4 878  Tan, Matilda 11 Team Cicada ND
5 280 Woo, Hannah 11 Hpps ND
6 820 Kau, Kristy 11 Team Cicada ND
7 281 Zheng, Rebecca 11 Hpps ND
8 931 ., Syeda Zoha aiman 12 Team Saga ND
9 1230  Ho, Sher Zhen 12 VerveTrack ND
10 879 Tan, Meranda 12 Team Cicada ND

Event 210 Girls 13-14 High Jump U15
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 8:30 AM

Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 353 Rao, Sumedha 14 JS Athletics NH
2 976  Choo, Allyson 14 Team Start Sg NH

3 485 Nur Fara Aliesya, Binti Ramli 14 Terengganu Sp NH
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Event 211 Girls 11-12 High Jump U13
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 8:30 AM

Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 1138  Patil, Manasvi 12 Gig NH
2 1277  Tiyo, Arielle 11 VerveTrack NH
3 352 Rao, Aditi 12 JS Athletics NH
4 1230  Ho, Sher Zhen 12 VerveTrack NH
5 820 Kau, Kristy 11 Team Cicada NH
6 255 East, Isabelle 11 Hpps NH
7 572  Chew, En Ru 11 Pandan Athle 1.10m
Event 212 Girls 11-14 100 Meter Dash U15
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 8:40 AM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 5 Prelims
1 398 Binte Jamaluddin, Nurul Aliya 14 Junyuan Sec NT
2 201 Lim En Xi, Alethea 14 Erovra Club NT
3 497  Siti Nurzulaikha, Binti Mohd Helmy 14 Terengganu Sp NT
4 920 Nagasu, Sara 14 Team Japan 12.59
5 953  Pathak, Anushree 14 Team Saga 17.00
6 353 Rao, Sumedha 14 JS Athletics NT
7 809 Goh, Keia 14 Team Cicada NT
8 994  Teh, Charlotte 13 Team Start Sg NT
Heat 2 of 5 Prelims
1 941 Hoeden, Sarah 13 Team Saga NT
2 834 Lim, Glynis 14 Team Cicada NT
3 486  Nur Fariesya Atiera, Binti Mohamad Sy 13 Terengganu Sp NT
4 72 Ganasan, Sriniithi 13 Club Zoom 13.00
5 705  Abdul Karim, Nuraqyra Shazrynn 13 Singapore Sp 15.59
6 984 Lau, Joie 14 Team Start Sg NT
7 635  Yuen, Tess 13 Reactiv NT
8 1004 Lee, Elizabeth 14 TeamFabian NT
Heat 3 of 5 Prelims
1 204 Low, Cherelle 14 Erovra Club NT
3 483  Nur Durratun Najwa, Binti Mohd Saifu 13 Terengganu Sp NT
4 753  Vaz, Luisa Marie 14 Singapore Sp 13.64
5 77 Gudka, Amaya 14 Club Zoom 15.00
6 1033 Yeo, Pey Wenn 14 TeamFabian NT
7 154  Tare, Ashriya 14 Club Zoom NT
8 1192  Cheryl, Koh 13 Uss Track NT
Heat 4 of 5 Prelims
1 1202 Michelle, Ng 13 Uss Track NT
2 1250 Mashardi, D’tra Qarisma 13 VerveTrack NT
3 484  Nur Faqihah, Binti Ezani 13 Terengganu Sp NT
4 718 Ho, Yi Xuan 14 Singapore Sp 13.92
5 943  Ishise, Kino 14 Team Saga 15.00
6 487  Nur Farisha Ardeana, Binti Abdullah 13 Terengganu Sp NT
7 140  Quraisya, Nur 14 Club Zoom 17.20
8 379 Toda, Nanami 13 JS Athletics NT
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1 886 Teo, Alexis 14 Team Cicada NT
2 215 Tan, Ayra 14 Erovra Club NT
3 829 Leann, Solana 14 Team Cicada NT
4 399 Binte Mohamed Shahar, Nur Shalynn 13 Junyuan Sec NT
5 877 Tan, Le Xiao 14 Team Cicada 14.00
6 720  Jai Raj, Krisha Shashini 13 Singapore Sp 14.02
7 443  Sashini, Krisha 14 Singapore Sp NT
Event 213 Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash U15
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 8:55 AM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 4 Prelims
1 1053 Wei, Ze An 14 Total Kinetics NT
2 475 Muhammad Hariz, Bin Yusri Afindi 13 Terengganu Sp NT
3 449 Mohamad Nazrul Nazib, Nealfaiz Adan 13 Beecity Squad NT
4 936 Cai, Zeyang 14 Team Saga 11.90
5 1209  Theodore, Alphonso 14 Uss Track 13.50
6 1127  Moon, Daniel 13 Unattached 13.50
7 470 Hariney, Das A/P Muru 13 Terengganu Sp NT
8 1093  Johari, Faris 13 Unattached NT
Heat 2 of 4 Prelims
1 890 Wang, Mingle 13 Team Cicada NT
2 1204  Nash, Lynam 14 Uss Track NT
3 1311  Qiyue, Wang 13 Wings Athlet 11.90
4 902 Yoo, Sean 14 Team Cicada NT
5 1304 Nagaraj, Dhiyanesh 13 Wings Athlet 13.21
6 962  Shetty, Shaurya 13 Team Saga 14.20
7 311 Chua Yi Kai, John Andre 13 JS Athletics NT
8 1235 Kumar, Shiven 14 VerveTrack NT
Heat 3 of 4 Prelims
1 1242  Li, Jiu An, Wayne 13 VerveTrack NT
2 1203 Mohamed Syazwan, Anaqy Bin Mohan 14 Uss Track NT
3 473  Muhammad Airiez Aqim, Bin Ramlee 13 Terengganu Sp NT
4 798 Fang, Kayden 13 Team Cicada 12.00
5 1200  Lucas, Pang 14 Uss Track 13.20
6 960  Senthil, Sharvesh 13 Team Saga 14.50
7 992  Seow, Enzo 14 Team Start Sg NT
8 1042  Lim, Marcus 14 Total Kinetics NT
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims
1 1116  Lin, Jonathan 13 Unattached NT
2 1055  Abhilash Maheshwari, Nimesh 14 Gig NT
3 739 Ng, Jayden 14 Singapore Sp 13.40
4 774  Chan, Jerome 14 Team Cicada 12.90
5 932 AS, Aryan 13 Team Saga 12.99
6 965  Srivastava, Divyesh 13 Team Saga 15.34
7 454  Mohd Ikhwan, Azril Iman 13 Beecity Squad 17.90
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Event 214 Girls 14-16 100 Meter Dash U17

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 9:07 AM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 4 Prelims
1 223  Teh Rui En, Justine 15 Erovra Club NT
2 1195  Felicia, Teo 15 Uss Track NT
3 496  Siti Nor Aina Sofea, Binti Marzuki 15 Terengganu Sp NT
4 724  Koh, Shi Xuann Bevlyn 15 Singapore Sp 13.46
5 110 Moreira, Laura 15 Club Zoom 14.05
6 727  Li, Angela Yu Qing 16 Singapore Sp 14.12
7 478  Nor Malisya, Binti Mohd Ishak 15 Terengganu Sp NT
8 1258 Nityaneha, Issabelle 15 VerveTrack NT
Heat 2 of 4 Prelims
1 490  Nurul Qurratu Auni, Binti Mohd Taufiq 15 Terengganu Sp NT
2 1046  Tang, Merrilyn 15 Total Kinetics NT
3 401 Koh Miki, Emilia 15 Junyuan Sec NT
4 730  Meyers, Nikita Mae Jiny-Yu 16 Singapore Sp 13.14
5 928 Melody, Koo 15 Team Pace Makers 14.00
6 1191  Anxin, Liew 15 Uss Track 14.88
7 633  Soh, Audrey Gabrielle 15 Reactiv NT
8 400 Binte Sarjaya, Nurin Fitriyah 15 Junyuan Sec NT
Heat 3 of 4 Prelims
1 442 Abdullah, Aina Batrisyia 15 Beecity Squad NT
2 482  Nur Alia Syafikah, Binti Sabri 15 Terengganu Sp NT
4 703  Abdul Aziz, Zara Almira 15 Singapore Sp 13.29
5 723  Koh, Jing Xuan Bernyce 15 Singapore Sp 13.99
6 453  Mohd Fairuz Fadly, Syasya Ameera Ird 15 Beecity Squad 15.80
7 471 Maizurah Binti, Safree 16 Terengganu Sp NT
8 758  Pok, Shannon 15 Sky Athletics NT
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims
1 156 Teh, Ying Shan 15 Club Zoom NT
2 1011  Lim, Clara 15 TeamFabian NT
3 67 Dinisari, Nuri 16 Club Zoom 16.40
4 738 Neo, En Yu 15 Singapore Sp 13.29
5 918 Komatsuzaki, Hiiro 16 Team Japan 12.10
6 147  Siti, Humaira 16 Club Zoom 16.50
7 1039  Char, Eira 15 Total Kinetics NT
8 451 Mohammad Shahrom., Nur Adriana Ba 15 Beecity Squad NT
Event 215 Boys 14-16 100 Meter Dash U17
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 9:22 AM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 3 Prelims
2 790  Curran, Harry 14 Team Cicada NT

3 1178  Wijaya, Mikail Emre 15 Unattached NT
4 1043  Muhammad, Akhmal 15 Total Kinetics NT
5 734  Molokwu, Ifeanyichukwu Asyara 16 Singapore Sp 12.03
6 607 Wong, Chte Yung 16 Pandan Athle NT
7 190 Chua Hao En, Verek 15 Erovra Club NT
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Heat 2of 3 Prelims...(Event 215 Boys 14-16 100 Meter Dash U17)

2 1027 Tong, Xian Yao 15 TeamFabian NT
3 785  Chua, Garrett 14 Team Cicada 11.70
4 1068  Chan, Brayden 15 Unattached 11.25
5 733  Mohammad Ghazali, Mohammad Mart 16 Singapore Sp 12.13
6 706  Abdul Razak, Abdul Raqib 16 Singapore Sp 12.30
7 916 Tan, Yiquan 15 Team Hrzn NT
8 1090 Jayandran, Sean 15 Unattached NT
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims
2 404 Tan (Chen Xi), Ian 15 Junyuan Sec NT
3 55 Chan, Kin Yang 16 Club Zoom 14.40
4 719 Huang, Weijun 16 Singapore Sp 10.94
5 736 Muhammad Rashid, Emir 16 Singapore Sp 11.55
6 84 Idham, Zulfadhli 16 Club Zoom 12.80
7 1182  wong, oliver 15 Unattached NT

Event 216 Women 35-44 100 Meter Dash 35-44 W Masters
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 9:31 AM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
4 1125 Meena Babu, Neethu W35 Unattached NT
5 1157 Tan, Hui Kian W42 Unattached 15:00.00

Event 217 Men 35-44 100 Meter Dash 35-44 M Masters
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 9:31 AM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
3 832 Teo, Eugene M40 Wings Athlet NT
4 697 Tomassini, Kevin M39 Singapore Ma 12.36
5 1303  Mather, Rick M42 Wings Athlet 12.50
6 1177 Weng, Dennis M38 Unattached 14.00
7 101  Lu, Weiyi M35 Club Zoom NT

Event 218 Men 45-54 100 Meter Dash 45-54 M Masters
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 9:31 AM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
3 698  Akahodani, Takayuki M49 Smtfa 12.43
4 847 Mearns, Alex M47 Team Cicada 13.51
5 195 Lee, Kok Keong M51 Erovra Club NT
6 1326  Hassan, Yusni M48 Team GateCrash V22 NT

Event 218B Men 55-99 100 Meter Dash 55-99 M Masters
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 9:31 AM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
7 550 Chow, Arthur Wee Chin M55 Oldham Athletics NT
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Event 219 Women 15-99 100 Meter Dash Open
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 9:34 AM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 3 Prelims
2 807  Ganesaguru, Natasha Yann 20 Team Cicada NT
3 1060  Auy, Yee Sin 25 Unattached NT
4 1297  Liew, Bernice 19 Wings Athlet 12.12
5 216  Tan, Sui Xin 27 Erovra Club 13.72
6 685 Dutta, Amrita 18 Singapore Ma NT
7 629 Nai, Li Hua 20 Reactiv NT
8 47 Ong, Kerstin 25 Club Zoom NT
Heat 2 of 3 Prelims
2 630 Ong, Ravlyn 19 Reactiv NT
3 625 Koh, Jasmine 21 Reactiv NT
4 1292 Goh, Clara 22 Wings Athlet 12.52
5 1310  Poh, Sarah 21 Wings Athlet 13.56
6 622  Gabriel, Christelle 21 Reactiv NT
7 688 Mak, Lauryn 20 Singapore Ma NT
8 1338  Oh, Zann 19 Maxform NT
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims
2 749  Tan, Chloe 18 Singapore Sp NT
3 686 Ho, Alexandria 20 Singapore Ma NT
4 1289  Enriquez, Roxanne Rose Zulueta 26 Wings Athlet 12.72
5 713 Chanru, Bhavika 18 Singapore Sp 12.98
6 287  Goh, Eleana 17 Hwa Chong Int NT
7 1069  Chan, Joelle 28 Unattached NT
8 1339  Therese, Gwendolyn 20 Maxform NT
Event 220 Men 15-99 100 Meter Dash Open
Top 16 Advance by Time
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 9:43 AM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of 8 Prelims
1 989 Ng, Sheng Hao 22 Team Start Sg NT
2 910 Goh, Zhen An 25 Team Hrzn NT
3 869  Tan, Daryl 21 Team Cicada NT
4 1288  Chua, Joshua 22 Wings Athlet 10.59
5 756  Zainal, Ezra Nur Iman 17 Singapore Sp 11.82
6 1295 Ko, Reyor 31 Wings Athlet 11.92
7 690 Mok, Gavien 21 Singapore Ma NT
8 626 Koh, Jereth 19 Reactiv NT
Heat 2 of 8 Prelims
1 694  Tan, Jit Young 21 Singapore Ma NT
2 684  Dela Cruz, Micole 21 Singapore Ma NT
3 843  Louis, Marc Brian 20 Team Cicada NT
4 1296 Koe, Ian 23 Wings Athlet 10.76
5 1073  Chinthian, Ooi 17 Unattached 11.78
6 769  Amor, Artri Jim 20 Team Cicada 11.98
7 522 Abisha, Ivan 22 National Uni NT
8 510 Kumar, Tarun 23 Nanyang Tech NT
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Heat 3 of 8 Prelims...(Event 220 Men 15-99 100 Meter Dash Open)

1

~N N R W N

Heat

NN R W

8
Heat
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

8
Heat
1

NN bW N

8
Heat
1

03N L AW

767  Tan, Tate
915  Sugita, Richmond
606 Wong, Chte Yan
509 Ho, Xander Ann Heng
507 Hashim, Iman
241 Kancherla, Gopalakrishna
757  Zhuo, Zheheng Tertius
621  Espetero, Matt
4 of 8 Prelims
627 Koh, Matthew
750 Tan, Elijah
628 Liew, Daryl
562  Wahid, Syazani
780 Chng, Elgene
242  Lee, Bing Xuan
995  Wei, Guang
1179  Wirawan, Gerard
5of 8 Prelims
1136  Ong, Sim Yang
1149  Shaik abdul kader, Abdullah
520 Thor, Wei Liang
740  Norhisham, Jamie El Redha Ang
889  Toh, Tedd
240 Dhiya'Ulhaq, Adam
560 Tan, Xavier
632 S M Azhar, Muhammad Nur Shukran
6 of 8 Prelims
634 Tan, Keith
543  Teow, Alphonsus
868  Yeo, Gene
517 Ryan, Praharsh
1290 Gan, Ian
1340  Patel, Shiv
514 Ng, Hong Wei
1103 L, Isaac
7 of 8 Prelims
819 Kannan, Pavindhiran
696  Zamyatin, Daniil
243 Low, Patrick
1306 Ng, Bryan
903  Zulkhair, Muhd
1298 Lim, Aaron
533  Lepierre, Anthony
501 Ong, Skye

17 Tate Tan Fung
25 Team Hrzn

18 Pandan Athle

22 Nanyang Tech
27 Nanyang Tech
29 Fortius Athletics
18 Singapore Sp
20 Reactiv

19 Reactiv

18 Singapore Sp

31 Reactiv

24 Oldham Athletics
24 Team Cicada

23 Fortius Athletics
21 Team Start Sg

21 Unattached

21 Unattached

29 Unattached

21 Nanyang Tech
18 Singapore Sp

20 Team Cicada

23 Fortius Athletics
17 Oldham Athletics
18 Reactiv

20 Reactiv

23 National Uni
20 Reactiv

24 Nanyang Tech
20 Wings Athlet
17 Team Hrzn
21 Nanyang Tech
19 Unattached

22 Team Cicada
21 Singapore Ma
23 Fortius Athletics
22 Wings Athlet
25 Team Cicada
21 Wings Athlet
22 National Uni
18 Maxform
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NT
NT
NT
10.85
11.65
12.00
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
10.98
11.53
12.00
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
11.10
11.50
12.00
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
11.25
11.48
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
12.50
11.30
11.41
12.06
NT
NT
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Heat 8 of 8 Prelims...(Event 220 Men 15-99 100 Meter Dash Open)

1 623  Janus, Jedd 17 Reactiv NT
2 531 Jun Yu, Low 21 National Uni NT
3 151 Tan, Earnest 20 Club Zoom 12.40
4 1312 Sing, Hui 25 Wings Athlet 11.34
5 1286  Chua, Chong Sun 20 Wings Athlet 11.38
6 1301 Low, Russell 21 Wings Athlet 12.12
7 101  Lu, Weiyi 35 Club Zoom NT
8 1341 Wang, Yizhi 17 Team Hrzn NT
Event 221 Girls 13-14 Shot Put 3kg U15
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 9:45 AM
Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 1047 Tay, Kimmy 13 Total Kinetics ND
2 77 Gudka, Amaya 14 Club Zoom ND
3 477 Nor Fennylia Jasmin, Binti Ahmad Sab: 14 Terengganu Sp ND
Event 222 Boys 13-14 Shot Put 4kg U15
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 9:45 AM
Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 449  Mohamad Nazrul Nazib, Nealfaiz Adan 13 Beecity Squad ND
2 459 Kai Yi, Tein 14 Foon Yew Kulai ND
3 569 Chai, Kai Le 14 Pandan Athle ND
4 460 Law, Justin 14 Foon Yew Kulai ND
Event 223 Girls 14-16 Shot Put 3kg U17
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 9:45 AM
Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 481  Nur Aisyah, Binti Ab Rashid 15 Terengganu Sp ND
2 922  Ann, Yeo 16 Team Pace Makers 7.00m
Event 224 Boys 15-16 Shot Put 5kg U17
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 9:45 AM
Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 361 Tahiri, Souheil Mathias 15 JS Athletics ND
2 463  Wei Leong, HO 15 Foon Yew Kulai ND
3 1315  Tan, Jun Jie 15 Wings Athlet 11.44m
Event 225 Girls 10-12 100 Meter Dash U13
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 10:07 AM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 8 Timed Finals
1 937 Defries, Alexa Valeria 11 Team Saga 15.00
2 452  Mohd Din Arshad, Damia Amani 12 Beecity Squad 15.00
3 444  Awang Muhammad Hanif, Dayang Ray 11 Beecity Squad 14.60
4 1187  Yadav, Yashvi 10 Gig 13.25
5 931 ., Syeda Zoha aiman 12 Team Saga 13.40
6 820 Kau, Kristy 11 Team Cicada 14.21
7 122 Ningombam, Tiara Lanchenbi 11 Club Zoom 14.65
8 969 Wadhawan, Rhea 12 Team Saga 15.00
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Section 2 of 8 Timed Finals...(Event 225 Girls 10-12 100 Meter Dash U13)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

1095
95
871
582
859
566
1118
1105

Kale, Vaishali Abhijit

Lee, Sophie-Anne

Tan, Faith Xiu Wen

Jose Lim, Lana Alexa

Seah, Kayley

Binti Irwan Budiana, Syifa Qaisarah
Loh, Alayna

Lai, Keona Yi Yin

Section 3 of 8 Timed Finals

1

NN R W

8

1275
136
1278
358
1211
985
963
212

Thamihzarasan, Arini Srimaya
Owen, Elia

Tng, Kai Xin

Singer, Naya Batia

Caitlin, Pugsley

Lee, Gloria

Shi qi, Wong

Smith, Abigail

Section 4 of 8 Timed Finals

1

~N N R W N

8

651
673
102
782
319
787
676
1330

Lin, Fangwen

Tan, Chloe Hern Ju
Lua, Chelsea

Chong, Zurie

Gordon, Niamh
Claire, Wang Jingrong
Yeo, Ying Tang Feya
Sia, Le Xuan

Section 5 of 8 Timed Finals

1

NN bW N

8

308
1213
641
185
352
207
1277
770

Choo Rui En, Lauren Anne
Chan, Janel

Chin, Yu Shan

Chan Le Xuan, Faith

Rao, Aditi

Ng, Rei Ann

Tiyo, Arielle

Ang, Stacie

Section 6 of 8 Timed Finals

1

AN D AW N

7

1155
280
670
567

1281
944
328

Sivakumar, Vishaaka

Woo, Hannah

Onn, Yi Yan

Binti Ismail, Orked Humaira Badtri
Wang, Sara

Ismail, Ameera

Lauras, Marie Elise Hue En

Section 7 of 8 Timed Finals

1

~N N R W N

347
665
1002
917
196
97
1098

Murthy, Tara

Kwek, Emma
Katimansah, Maia
Zhou, Yuhan

Lee Kah Eng, Natasha
Li, Emma

Kolachina, Kavyaditi

11
11
12
11
12
12
11
12

10
11
12
12
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11

12
12
11
12
12
12
11
11

11
11
11
11
12
11
11

11
11
11
11
12
11
12

Gig

Club Zoom
Team Cicada
Pandan Athle
Team Cicada
Pandan Athle
Unattached
Unattached

VerveTrack
Club Zoom
VerveTrack
JS Athletics
VerveTrack
Team Start Sg
Team Saga
Erovra Club

Riverside Primary

Rosyth School
Club Zoom
Team Cicada
JS Athletics
Team Cicada
Rosyth School
Pandan Athle

JS Athletics
VerveTrack

Riverside Primary

Erovra Club
JS Athletics
Erovra Club
VerveTrack
Team Cicada

Gig

Hpps

Rosyth School
Pandan Athle
VerveTrack
Team Saga

JS Athletics

JS Athletics
Rosyth School
TeamFabian
Team Hrzn
Erovra Club
Club Zoom
Gig

NT
15.97
15.82
15.13
15.21
15.46
18.24

NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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Section 8 of 8 Timed Finals...(Event 225 Girls 10-12 100 Meter Dash U13)

1 437 Li, En Xuan 11 Li NT
2 382 Wang, Ziyan 11 JS Athletics NT
3 255  East, Isabelle 11 Hpps NT
4 982 Koh, Dilys 12 Team Start Sg NT
5 262  Lui, Zi Xun 11 Hpps NT
6 343  Montillo, Stella Maria 11 JS Athletics NT
7 272  Sreedharan, Ashmita 11 Hpps NT

Event 226 Boys 11-12 High Jump U13
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 10:30 AM

Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 824  Lai, Ian Kui Feng 11 Team Cicada NH
2 256 Foo, Ting Wei 11 Hpps NH
3 870 Tan, Evan 11 Team Cicada NH
4 81 Hiral, Saamedh 12 Club Zoom NH
5 833 Lim, Clayden 12 Team Cicada NH

Event 227 Girls 15-16 High Jump U17
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 10:30 AM

Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 1183 Wong, Xin Yu 15 Unattached NH

Event 228 Boys 13-14 Long Jump U15
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 10:30 AM

Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark

Flight 1 of 2 Finals
1 1127  Moon, Daniel 13 Unattached ND
2 289 Kaai, Chen 13 Hwa Chong Int ND
3 960  Senthil, Sharvesh 13 Team Saga ND
4 291 Marcus, Seow 13 Hwa Chong Int ND
5 360 Tahiri, Shahin Gabriel 13 JS Athletics ND
6 288  Jasper, Ho 14 Hwa Chong Int ND
7 1243 Lim, Rainer 14 VerveTrack ND
8 814 Ho, Shuen 14 Team Cicada ND
9 747  See, Jovan Kai Le 13 Singapore Sp 3.48m
10 710  Azhar, Muhammad Aaryan Shah 13 Singapore Sp 4.41m
11 1304 Nagaraj, Dhiyanesh 13 Wings Athlet 4.77m
12 714 Chua, Veroy Jia Hao 13 Singapore Sp 4.82m
13 739 Ng, Jayden 14 Singapore Sp 5.43m
14 728 Low, Ming Dao Jase 14 Singapore Sp 5.60m
15 785  Chua, Garrett 14 Team Cicada ND
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1 283  Emmanuel, Loo 13 Hwa Chong Int ND
2 890 Wang, Mingle 13 Team Cicada ND
3 295  Soh, Shao Ming 13 Hwa Chong Int ND
4 798 Fang, Kayden 13 Team Cicada ND
5 292  Micah, Gan 13 Hwa Chong Int ND
6 932 AS, Aryan 13 Team Saga ND
7 290 Li, Xiyuan 13 Hwa Chong Int ND
8 1028  Velasquez, Gabriel 14 TeamFabian ND
9 940 Dubey, Arnav 14 Team Saga ND
10 600 Tan, Jeremy 14 Pandan Athle ND
11 958  Sadekar, Vihaan 14 Team Saga ND
12 282  Chen, Yu Zhe 14 Hwa Chong Int ND
13 955  Prakash, Shreyas 14 Team Saga ND
14 285 Ethan, Lim 14 Hwa Chong Int ND
Event 229 Boys 10-12 100 Meter Dash U13
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 10:31 AM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 11 Timed Finals
1 145 Seah, Aden 12 Club Zoom 14.00
2 837 Lim, Lue Heng Reagan 12 Team Cicada 14.00
3 979  Goh, Aidan 12 Team Start Sg 13.50
4 57 Chew, Ean 11 Club Zoom 11.00
5 895  Wee, Jacob 11 Team Cicada 12.13
6 997  Yeo, Aidan 12 Team Start Sg 13.37
7 1141  Prakas, Dhruvh 12 Gig 14.00
8 603 Teng, Shao John 11 Pandan Athle NT
Section 2 of 11 Timed Finals
1 828 Le, Edan 12 Team Cicada 14.75
2 804 Foo, Jacob 12 Team Cicada 14.70
3 867 Sofyan, Michael Jude 11 Team Cicada 14.50
4 1161 Tan, Wen Tao 12 Unattached 14.14
5 776  Chan, Jovan 12 Team Cicada 14.20
6 968  Vikram, Aarush 12 Team Saga 14.33
7 602 Tan, Yan He 12 Pandan Athle 14.95
8 1078 Divate, Avaneesh 11 Unattached 15.58
Section 3 of 11 Timed Finals
1 824  Lai, Ian Kui Feng 11 Team Cicada 16.20
2 951 Ng, Lincoln 11 Team Saga 16.10
3 842  Loh, Anders Jin Wei 11 Team Cicada 15.90
4 499  Joel, Elijah 11 Maxform 15.80
5 666 Lim, Samuel Tze-Hao 11 Rosyth School 15.88
6 112 Muhsin, Ammar Zafran 11 Club Zoom 15.90
7 1091  Jayvern, Quek 11 Unattached 17.00
8 677 Zhong, Lerong Braven 11 Rosyth School 19.41
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Section 4 of 11 Timed Finals...(Event 229 Boys 10-12 100 Meter Dash U13)

1

~N N R W N

8

671
988
165
1025
225
833
1017
1245

Quek, Ryan
Ng, Gavin
Wong, Ian

Tan, Nathan
Wong, Asher
Lim, Clayden
Pakiam, Anders
Loh, Benedict

Section 5 of 11 Timed Finals

1

NN R W

8

1271
898
&5
591
137
964
891
1248

Sridev, Karthikeyan harihara
Wong, Keith Yan Wei

Arsa Hirotoshi, Thsan

Loo, Jing Yang

Prasheej Soma, Goutham Dev
Singh, Aarav

Wang, Mingzeng

Low, Darius

Section 6 of 11 Timed Finals

1

~N N R W N

8

1077
1030
642
340
636
1153
1112
1238

Deepak, Jay Krishnan
Wong, Emmanuel
Eman, Dayyan
Mohan, Kavish

Aniq, Danish

Siew, Kai Ren
Leong, Caleb

Lee, Gilbert De Ming

Section 7 of 11 Timed Finals

1

NN bW N

8

1257
202
355
268
303

1267
654
383

Ng, Rex Jing Heng
Lim Jian Xi, Arien
Seyffert, Leo

Sam, Marcus
Chelliah, Sharvin
Shukla, Anirudh
Naufal, Aeman
Wong, Amos

Section 8 of 11 Timed Finals

1

03N L AW

649
983
644

81
264
332
981

43

Kong, Jia Zhen

Kwa, Eu Feng

Fernandez, David

Hiral, Saamedh

Mun, Atticus

Leong Zhi Rui, Ethan

Kao, Matthew

Adriyaan Mateen, Mohd Azhari

11
11
11
11
12
12
11
11

11
11
12
11
12
11
11
11

11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11

11
11
12
11
11
11
11
12

11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11

Rosyth School
Team Start Sg
Club Zoom
TeamFabian
Erovra Club
Team Cicada
TeamFabian
VerveTrack

VerveTrack
Team Cicada
Club Zoom
Pandan Athle
Club Zoom
Team Saga
Team Cicada
VerveTrack

Unattached
TeamFabian
Riverside Primary
JS Athletics
Riverside Primary
Unattached
Unattached
VerveTrack

VerveTrack
Erovra Club

JS Athletics

Hpps

JS Athletics
VerveTrack
Riverside Primary
JS Athletics

Riverside Primary
Team Start Sg
Riverside Primary
Club Zoom

Hpps

JS Athletics

Team Start Sg
Club Zoom

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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Section 9 of 11 Timed Finals...(Event 229 Boys 10-12 100 Meter Dash U13)

1 1019  Rajesh, Arshan 11 TeamFabian NT
2 1252 Mennella, Leonardo 12 VerveTrack NT
3 864  Sim, Tyler Zheng Kai 11 Team Cicada NT
4 996 Wong, Bennett 12 Team Start Sg NT
5 269  Sin, Nathaniel 11 Hpps NT
6 934  Anar, Aarush Rao 12 Team Saga NT
7 1052 Vijay, Madhav 11 Total Kinetics NT
8 74  Gareth Lai, Fang Xu 11 Club Zoom NT
Section 10 of 11 Timed Finals
1 1162  Tan, Xavier 12 Unattached NT
2 279  Wong, Sean 11 Hpps NT
3 800 Fong, Shao En, Luke 11 Team Cicada NT
4 168 Wong, Zachary 12 Club Zoom NT
5 933  Alj, Alikyan 11 Team Saga NT
6 904 ., S D Sai Aarodh 11 Team Hrzn NT
7 253  Chang, Joash 11 Hpps NT
8 1344  Pan Zheng Cheng, Sebastian 11 Unattached NT
Section 11 of 11 Timed Finals
1 549  Eu En, Goh 11 Nhps NT
2 1021  Sim, Sacha 12 TeamFabian NT
3 661 Zhang, Zeph 11 Riverside Primary NT
4 826 Lam, Alex Joseph 11 Team Cicada NT
5 143 Sam, Yin Hoi 12 Club Zoom NT
6 870 Tan, Evan 11 Team Cicada NT
7 656  Putra, Nadir 11 Riverside Primary NT
Event 230 Girls 9-10 80 Meter Dash U1l
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 11:08 AM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 8 Timed Finals
1 350 Ong, Emma En Min 9 JS Athletics NT
2 949  Mahesh, Smriti 10 Team Saga NT
3 1168 Teo Enya, Enya 10 Unattached 15.00
4 768 ., Dheeya 10 Team Cicada 14.00
5 796 Dwan, Erinn 10 Team Cicada 14.50
6 956 Rahim, Shehzadi Rukhsar 10 Team Saga 15.00
7 821 Kee, Rachel Rui En 9 Team Cicada 15.68
8 1159 Tan, Nicole Hayley 9 Unattached NT
Section 2 of 8 Timed Finals
1 652 Lin, Fangxin 9 Riverside Primary NT
2 1163 Tay, Emma Grace 9 Unattached NT
3 194  Kiat, Mira Verena 10 Erovra Club NT
4 959  Seenivasagaperumal A, Akshara 9 Team Saga NT
5 9  Chen, Xiyun Aurora 10 ActiveSg Ath NT
6 1275 Thamihzarasan, Arini Srimaya 10 VerveTrack NT
7 197 Lee Shu Hwee, Ophelie 9 Erovra Club NT
8 1057 Anil, Aadhya Reemna 10 Gig NT
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Section 3 of 8 Timed Finals...(Event 230 Girls 9-10 80 Meter Dash U11)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

760
1034
840
450
&3
448
30
604

Soh, Shiqi
Yeo, Wen Xuan, Elyse
Lim, Yuqi Sommer

Mohamad Nazrul Nazib, Nuratia Falish

Idei, Kazuha

Low Tek Lim, Low Vincy

Takahashi, Sachiko

Tey, Qian Yun, Jacqueline

Section 4 of 8 Timed Finals

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

1122
1236
163
863
153
575
700
157

Mallam, Mahirah Fathima

Lau, Xing Qi Thea
Wong, Alexis

Sim, Cayla En Xuan
Tan Bao Ling, Chalene
Chong, Yii Tang
Chong, Olivia

Teo, Lana-Ann

Section 5 of 8 Timed Finals

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

909
191
152
254
132
298
1214
1184

Go, Amanda Sumanga
Fei Jing Tong, Chloe
Tan Bao Hui, Chantel
Chen, Chelsea

Ong, Sophie

Kwok, Jesamine
Chan, Jelina

Wong, Yi Han Anya

Section 6 of 8 Timed Finals

1

NN bW N

8

367
1212
312
939
330
500
1150
1107

Tan Sze Chi, Cheryl
Chan, Chloe

Dean, Eliana Tovia
Dubey, Anahita

Lee, Xi En

Lim, Kayna

Sia, Evelyn

Lai, Naomi Miao Ying

Section 7 of 8 Timed Finals

1

03N L AW

1152
657
94
893
270
862
608
861

Siddiqui, Sualeha
Raiyan, Farrell

Lee, Sher Leng Selyng
Wang MingXuan, Ethel
Song, Tao

Sim, Brooklyn En Qi
Chiang, Joann

Sim, Abbey En Ning

10
10
10
10
9
10
9
9

9
10
10
10
10

Soh Shiqi
TeamFabian
Team Cicada
Beecity Squad
Club Zoom
Beecity Squad
ActiveSg Ath
Pandan Athle

Gig
VerveTrack
Club Zoom
Team Cicada
Club Zoom
Pandan Athle
Smtfa

Club Zoom

Team Hrzn
Erovra Club
Club Zoom
Hpps

Club Zoom
Jeremiah Kwok
VerveTrack
Unattached

JS Athletics
VerveTrack
JS Athletics
Team Saga
JS Athletics
Maxform
Unattached
Unattached

Gig

Riverside Primary

Club Zoom
Team Cicada
Hpps

Team Cicada
PImgps
Team Cicada

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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Section 8 of 8 Timed Finals...(Event 230 Girls 9-10 80 Meter Dash U11)
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1 1134 Ng, Alaina Crystal 10 Unattached NT
2 1056  Ali, Umme Hani 10 Gig NT
3 1186 Wong, Yi Xim Andrea 10 Unattached NT
4 1259  Ong, Kristen 10 VerveTrack NT
5 341 Montillo, Giulia Sia 9 JS Athletics NT
6 794  Dawes, Tara 9 Team Cicada NT
7 1180 Wong, Alethea 9 Unattached NT
8 761  Dhiman, Eishnavi 9 Spartans NT
Event 231 Boys 8-10 80 Meter Dash U1l
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 11:35 AM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 13 Timed Finals
1 1085 Heng, Ethan 9 Unattached 13.70
2 162  Wee Zhande, Jaekan 10 Club Zoom 13.25
3 1087 Hoeden, Matthew 10 Unattached 12.81
4 772  Bhatia, Lakshya 10 Team Cicada 9.30
5 52  Saif Agasha, Ramadhan 9 Club Zoom 12.30
6 851 Ng, Jing Yang Anders 10 Team Cicada 12.45
7 447  Dyaulhaq, Ammar Wafeeq 10 Beecity Squad 13.00
8 161  Van Der Water, Elijah 10 Club Zoom 13.00
Section 2 of 13 Timed Finals
1 369 Tan Wen Zhong, Aaron 10 JS Athletics NT
2 841 Lin, Kaize 9 Team Cicada 15.55
3 68 Dijene Putera, Sebastian 9 Club Zoom 14.47
4 176  Zidane, Ali 8 Club Zoom 13.73
5 874  Tan, Joash Jun Wen 9 Team Cicada 14.01
6 99 Liu, Haoyang 9 Club Zoom 14.59
7 1160  Tan, Reuben 10 Unattached 14.77
8 334 Low, Zach 9 JS Athletics NT
Section 3 of 13 Timed Finals
1 377 Teo, Swee Yi 9 JS Athletics NT
2 1008 Li, Isaac 9 TeamFabian NT
3 252 Chan, Ian 10 Hpps NT
4 259 Lee, Tristan 10 Hpps NT
5 565 Bin Wan Mohd Farabi, Wan Aisy Mikh: 9 Pandan Athle NT
6 310 Chua, Jude Asher Yi Xun 9 JS Athletics NT
7 830 Leow, Reyes 9 Team Cicada NT
8 637 Arasy Kasya, Takhta 9 Riverside Primary NT
Section 4 of 13 Timed Finals
1 226  Wong, Jude 9 Erovra Club NT
2 86 Ilayaraja, Rinav 9 Club Zoom NT
3 578  Gui, Zhi Hao 9 Pandan Athle NT
4 302 Boltwala, Ageel 10 JS Athletics NT
5 1217 Chong, Shiyuan 10 VerveTrack NT
6 986 Lee, Lukas 10 Team Start Sg NT
7 349 Ng Tien Rui, Benjamin 9 JS Athletics NT
8 278 Wee, Ayman 9 Hpps NT
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Section 5 of 13 Timed Finals...(Event 231 Boys 8-10 80 Meter Dash U11)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

1074
261
659
103
817
329

1071

1061

Choo, Anders Yu Chen
Lim, Ian

Shah, Hady

Lua, Lebron

Justin, Ethan Ryan

Lauras, Maximilien Kai En

Cheam, Kyle Jun Sheng
Bin Muhammad, ‘iisaa

Section 6 of 13 Timed Finals

1

NN R W

8

648
184
1237
655
299
1170
653
300

Ko Yamaguchi, Kaleb
Chan Le Tian, Aaron
Lee, Dominic Jun Xing
Neo, Josiah

Abhay, Arun Nair
Tham, Raphael

Nair, Pranav

Ang, Benjamin

Section 7 of 13 Timed Finals

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

978
260
645
574
370
784
1032
498

Chung, Matthew

Li, Sam

Fikry, Izz

Chong, Chen Xi, Braxton
Tan Yi Ming, Chester
Chua, Elliott

Yeo, Jia Qi, Triston
Chan, Jed-Asher

Section 8 of 13 Timed Finals

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

650
273
148
639
172
266
1137
1188

Law, Jasper

Tan, Daryl

Soh, Ivan

Azhri, Aiman

Yet, Manfred Zen
Ng, Juin Han
Pang, Ryan

Yuen, Cody Taylor

Section 9 of 13 Timed Finals

1

03N L AW

803
599
638
124
605
646
271
186

Foo, Cameron

Soh, Wei Hen

Ashraf, Zaihan

Nithin, Nial

Voo, Hong Shen, Elden
Gan, Kai Yuan
Sreedharan, Ajay

Chan Wai Ho, Jayden

O © O

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

—_
O O O O © O O ©

Unattached

Hpps

Riverside Primary
Club Zoom

Team Cicada

JS Athletics
Unattached
Unattached

Riverside Primary
Erovra Club
VerveTrack
Riverside Primary
JS Athletics
Unattached
Riverside Primary
JS Athletics

Team Start Sg
Hpps

Riverside Primary
Pandan Athle

JS Athletics

Team Cicada
TeamFabian
Maxform

Riverside Primary
Hpps

Club Zoom
Riverside Primary
Club Zoom

Hpps

Unattached
Unattached

Team Cicada
Pandan Athle
Riverside Primary
Club Zoom
Pandan Athle
Riverside Primary
Hpps

Erovra Club

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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Timed Finals...(Event 231 Boys 8-10 80 Meter Dash U11)

1 1101  Kumar, Dharmik 8 Gig NT
2 315 Fong Yik Hin, Elias 9 JS Athletics NT
3 263 Luo, Ziyan 9 Hpps NT
4 806  Gan, Gerald, Rong Chen 10 Team Cicada NT
5 1070  Chan, Joen 10 Unattached NT
6 1109 Law, Jalen Zhe Yi 9 Unattached NT
7 945  Ismail, Yousef 9 Team Saga NT
8 1099  Kolachina, Mihir 9 Gig NT
Section 11 of 13 Timed Finals
1 1058  Arul Jothi, Pranav Ranjan 9 Gig NT
2 1226  Gu, Shiwen 9 VerveTrack NT
3 584 Kow, Zhi Hin 9 Pandan Athle NT
4 888  Timms, Isaac 9 Team Cicada NT
5 592  Loo, Yee Ken 9 Pandan Athle NT
6 364 Tan, Ethan Rui Hao 10 JS Athletics NT
7 658 Rezky, Rayyan 9 Riverside Primary NT
8 374 Tee, Emin 9 JS Athletics NT
Section 12 of 13 Timed Finals
1 1146  Saxena, Aarush 9 Gig NT
2 316 Ghias, Zayaan 10 JS Athletics NT
3 88 Jette, Rayner 9 Club Zoom NT
4 919  Mori, Kousaku 9 Team Japan NT
5 857 Rawat, Saras Singh 9 Team Cicada NT
6 327 Lan Zhi Jie, Zaccheus 9 JS Athletics NT
7 906 Desai, Rajat 9 Team Hrzn NT
8 1110  Lee, Sean 9 Unattached NT
Section 13 of 13 Timed Finals
1 1094  Joo, Ayden 9 Unattached NT
2 825 Lai Kui Zhang, Edward 10 Team Cicada NT
3 1009 Li, Jordan 10 TeamFabian NT
4 781 Chong, Rainier 9 Team Cicada NT
5 267 Ng, Tyler 9 Hpps NT
6 89 Kaii, Tan 9 Club Zoom NT
7 1072 Chinnam, venkata Sai 9 Gig NT
8 660 Zayan, Seth 9 Riverside Primary NT
Event 232 Girls 11-14 Long Jump U15
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 11:45 AM
Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1 of 2 Finals
1 881 Tan, Ngang Teng, Xen 13 Team Cicada ND
2 1250 Mashardi, D’tra Qarisma 13 VerveTrack ND
3 829 Leann, Solana 14 Team Cicada ND
4 77 Gudka, Amaya 14 Club Zoom ND
5 836 Lim, Kiara 14 Team Cicada ND
6 927 Marisa, Fagiha 13 Team Pace Makers 3.50m
7 746  Seah, Ashley Jia En 13 Singapore Sp 3.84m
8 751  Tan, Inez Zhi Xuan 13 Singapore Sp 3.93m
9 929  Natalie, Wong 13 Team Pace Makers 4.00m
10 711  Chan, Cheng Ern Jennica 14 Singapore Sp 4.48m
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Flight 2 of 2 Finals...(Event 232 Girls 11-14 Long Jump U15)
1 486 Nur Fariesya Atiera, Binti Mohamad Sy 13 Terengganu Sp ND

2 488  Nur Madihah Husna, Binti Mahadi 13 Terengganu Sp ND
3 635  Yuen, Tess 13 Reactiv ND
4 353 Rao, Sumedha 14 JS Athletics ND
5 809 Goh, Keia 14 Team Cicada ND
6 976  Choo, Allyson 14 Team Start Sg ND
7 884  Tay, Vincy 14 Team Cicada ND
Event 233 Women 16-99 High Jump Open
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 12:00 PM
Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 518 Silvey, Lucy 22 Nanyang Tech NH
2 519 Tan, Tse Teng 20 Nanyang Tech NH
3 762  Lim, Vean 19 SWIFT 1.30m
4 508 Ho, Gwenyth 24 Nanyang Tech 1.38m
5 1305 Neo, Yi Wen 34 Wings Athlet 1.40m
6 1 Tong, Jing Ning 17 Acs International 1.42m
7 502  Sim, Judith 33 Maxform 1.50m
Event 234 Girls 7-8 80 Meter Dash U9
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 12:14 PM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 6 Timed Finals
1 375 Tee, Ena 7 JS Athletics NT
2 946 Kanna, Diya 7 Team Saga NT
3 1214  Chan, Jelina 8 VerveTrack NT
4 866  Sofyan, Emily Claire 8 Team Cicada 14.00
5 970  Woo, Yun En 8 Team Saga NT
6 850 Ng, Jing En Ashley 8 Team Cicada NT
7 1063  Binte Muhammad, Aaminah 8 Unattached NT
8 1121  Mahammed, Joya Ashika 8 Gig NT
Section 2 of 6 Timed Finals
1 203 Loke, Mikaela 8 Erovra Club NT
2 58  Chin, Jeranne 7 Club Zoom NT
3 388 Zang Yuqi, Elise 8 JS Athletics NT
4 59  Chin, Leanne 8 Club Zoom NT
5 1261  Ord, Ellie Victoria 8 VerveTrack NT
6 111 Muhammad Azan, Alyson Aisyah 7 Club Zoom NT
7 907 Didy, Adriana Rose 7 Team Hrzn NT
Section 3 of 6 Timed Finals
1 1106 Lai, Mikaela Miao Han 8 Unattached NT
2 1218 Chua, Chloe 8 VerveTrack NT
3 577 Foo, Yu Thong 8 Pandan Athle NT
4 335 Low, Zia 8 JS Athletics NT
5 222 Tay Shu Yuan, Jacelyn 8 Erovra Club NT
6 351 Pradeep, Diya Naik 8 IS Athletics NT
7 1254 Muhammad Suhaimi, Sonya 7 VerveTrack NT
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Section 4 of 6 Timed Finals...(Event 234 Girls 7-8 80 Meter Dash U9)

1 362 Tan, Camellia Aria 8 IS Athletics NT
2 1255 Muhammad Suhaimi, Sufiyya 8 VerveTrack NT
3 777 Chang, Rheanne 8 Team Cicada NT
4 167 Wong, Sophie 8 Club Zoom NT
5 193  Goh Enxin, Hannah 7 Erovra Club NT
6 109 Mong, Cassie 7 Club Zoom NT
7 1088  Huddar, Sannidhi 7 Gig NT
Section 5of 6 Timed Finals
2 1151  Siddiqui, Rafiah 7 Gig NT
3 977 Chung, Gabrielle 7 Team Start Sg NT
4 91 Khoo, Vera 8 Club Zoom NT
5 975 Chee, Zee Shin 8 Team Start Sg NT
6 952 Ng, Paige 8 Team Saga NT
7 1224  De Souza, Avery 7 VerveTrack NT
Section 6 of 6 Timed Finals
1 1059  Arun Janani, Layadharani 7 Gig NT
2 1173 Vanderput, Scarlett 8 Unattached NT
3 1171 Tham, Renee 8 Unattached NT
4 1029  William, Ariel 8 TeamFabian NT
5 438 Li, Entian 7 Li NT
6 1123 Mallam, Myiesha Fathima 7 Gig NT
7 1075 Choo, Yu Tong Andrea 7 Unattached NT
Event 235 Boys 11-12 Long Jump U13
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 12:30 PM
Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1 of 2 Finals
1 1017  Pakiam, Anders 11 TeamFabian ND
2 951 Ng, Lincoln 11 Team Saga ND
3 668 Ong, Javes Jun Yang 11 Rosyth School ND
4 1238 Lee, Gilbert De Ming 11 VerveTrack ND
5 895  Wee, Jacob 11 Team Cicada ND
6 591 Loo, Jing Yang 11 Pandan Athle ND
7 1021  Sim, Sacha 12 TeamFabian ND
8 828 Le, Edan 12 Team Cicada ND
9 168 Wong, Zachary 12 Club Zoom ND
10 804 Foo, Jacob 12 Team Cicada ND
11 85  Arsa Hirotoshi, Thsan 12 Club Zoom ND
12 837 Lim, Lue Heng Reagan 12 Team Cicada ND
13 81 Hiral, Saamedh 12 Club Zoom ND
14 882  Tan Xuan Ming, Alex 12 Team Cicada ND
15 145  Seah, Aden 12 Club Zoom ND
16 968  Vikram, Aarush 12 Team Saga ND
17 61 Chua, Josh 12 Club Zoom ND
18 1252  Mennella, Leonardo 12 VerveTrack ND
19 143  Sam, Yin Hoi 12 Club Zoom ND
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Flight 2 of 2 Finals...(Event 235 Boys 11-12 Long Jump U13)
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1 864  Sim, Tyler Zheng Kai 11 Team Cicada ND
2 1091  Jayvern, Quek 11 Unattached ND
3 803 Foo, Cameron 9 Team Cicada ND
4 220 Tay Hong Yan, Jeryl 11 Erovra Club ND
5 662 Cheng, Raedon 11 Rosyth School ND
6 867  Sofyan, Michael Jude 11 Team Cicada ND
7 661 Zhang, Zeph 11 Riverside Primary ND
8 826 Lam, Alex Joseph 11 Team Cicada ND
9 1025  Tan, Nathan 11 TeamFabian ND
10 669 Ong, Kieran Kai Wen 11 Rosyth School ND
11 800 Fong, Shao En, Luke 11 Team Cicada ND
12 165 Wong, lan 11 Club Zoom ND
13 842  Loh, Anders Jin Wei 11 Team Cicada ND
14 269  Sin, Nathaniel 11 Hpps ND
15 1239  Lee, Jeremy 11 VerveTrack ND
16 43  Adriyaan Mateen, Mohd Azhari 11 Club Zoom ND
17 824  Lai, Ian Kui Feng 11 Team Cicada ND
18 964 Singh, Aarav 11 Team Saga ND
19 904 ., S D Sai Aarodh 11 Team Hrzn ND
20 74  Gareth Lai, Fang Xu 11 Club Zoom ND
Event 236 Boys 7-8 80 Meter Dash U9
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 12:32 PM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 9 Timed Finals
1 1253 Muhammad, Muhammad Rayyan Thaq 7 VerveTrack NT
2 305 Cheong Jun Rui, Hansel 8 IS Athletics NT
3 1119  Loh, Josiah 7 Unattached 18.04
4 176  Zidane, Ali 8 Club Zoom 13.73
5 1102  Kumar, Harikeshan 7 Club Zoom 14.40
6 105 Marevic, Zavier Sasha 7 Club Zoom 15.15
7 974  Zulkarnain, Elhan 8 Team Saga 20.80
8 378 Toda, Isami 8 JS Athletics NT
Section 2 of 9 Timed Finals
1 980 Heng, Isaac 7 Team Start Sg NT
2 368 Tan Sze Guan, Zayden 7 JS Athletics NT
3 947  Lin, Lucas 8 Team Saga NT
4 139  Pream, Sakthivel 7 Club Zoom NT
5 1216  Chang, Evan 8 VerveTrack NT
6 972  Yong, Caden Khye Yann 7 Team Saga NT
7 1035 Yeong, Kae 7 TeamFabian NT
8 1174  Vignesh Kumar, Pranav Sastha 8 Gig NT
Section 3 of 9 Timed Finals
1 98 Lim, Darius 7 Club Zoom NT
2 1227  Gu, Yimo 7 VerveTrack NT
3 141  Rosendah, Oliver 8 Club Zoom NT
4 199 Lim, Ayden 8 Erovra Club NT
5 78  Gullipalli, Ruthwik 8 Club Zoom NT
6 961 Sharma, Adit 8 Team Saga NT
7 60 Chopra, Krishiv 7 Club Zoom NT
8 14 Elder, Finn 8 ActiveSg Ath NT
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4 of 9 Timed Finals...(Event 236 Boys 7-8 80 Meter Dash U9)

1154
138
142
339

69
406

Sivakumar, Tushyant

Praveen, Vedanth

Rossdi, Ibraheem Lee

Mohammad Mousa, Bin Mohammad F:
Donaldson, Peter Matthew

Naldi, Kimi

50of 9 Timed Finals

331
797
436
221
935
799
1219

Leong Yong Rui, Elliot

Ethan, Kong

Kehler, Moritz

Tay Hong Yu, Jayden

Bin Muhammad Syarifu, Adam Sufyan
Fesharaki, Kiyan

Chua, Ethan

6 of 9 Timed Finals

1126
386
987
793
159

1130

1100

Mehta, Ayaan

Yong En Hao, Joseph

Loh Xiang Rui, Kendrick

Dawes, Harry

Toh, Malcolm

Muhammad Najib, Muhammad Arif
Krishna, Rishaan

7 of 9 Timed Finals

1185
896
146
601
805

1270

1038

Wong, Yi Jun Ansel
Wee, Lucas

Sim, Joyeux

Tan, Jun Jie

Gabbani, Marco Andre
Sng, Zhe Yang

Chan, Dev

8 of 9 Timed Finals

366
971
164
365
118
999
872

Tan Shi Heng, Dylan
Yeo, Kai Le

Wong, Calen

Tan, Noah Jedidiah
Natt, Ryan

Chen, Ansel

Tan, Hiok Kai Ted

9 of 9 Timed Finals

1080
1131
363
966
318
593
844

Ethiraj, Athul Raam

Muhammad Najib, Muhammad Ariq
Tan, Dylan Ze Kai

Srivastava, Siddhesh

Gordon, Lawrie John

Loo, Yee Kin

Low, Jamie

7
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Unattached
Club Zoom
Club Zoom
JS Athletics
Club Zoom
Kimi Naldi

JS Athletics
Team Cicada

LG Lage Detmod

Erovra Club
Team Saga
Team Cicada
VerveTrack

Gig

JS Athletics
Team Start Sg
Team Cicada
Club Zoom
Unattached
Gig

Unattached
Team Cicada
Club Zoom
Pandan Athle
Team Cicada
VerveTrack
Total Kinetics

JS Athletics
Team Saga
Club Zoom
JS Athletics
Club Zoom
TeamFabian
Team Cicada

Gig
Unattached
JS Athletics
Team Saga
JS Athletics
Pandan Athle
Team Cicada
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NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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Event 237 Girls 2-6 50 Meter Dash U7
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 1:05 PM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 1164  Tay, Erin Hope 5 Unattached NT
2 108 Mong, Alyssa 5 Club Zoom NT
3 346  Murthy, Sasha 5 JS Athletics NT
4 131  Ong, Robyn 6 Club Zoom NT
5 571 Chew, En Ci 2 Pandan Athle NT
6 45  Adriyenna Mateena, Muhd Haifan 6 Club Zoom NT
7 445 Awang Muhammad Hanif, Dayang Zay 6 Beecity Squad NT
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
2 887 Timms, Emilia 6 Team Cicada NT
3 967 Tan, Emily 6 Team Saga NT
4 121  Ningombam, Eira Henthoi 6 Club Zoom NT
5 24 Lee, Shwen Sher Xuan 6 ActiveSg Ath NT
6 1228 Ha, Ashley 6 VerveTrack NT
7 948 Mabhajan, Vriddhi 6 Team Saga NT
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
2 1128 Moon, Jaime 5 Unattached NT
3 100 Loh, Lauren 5 Club Zoom NT
4 1269  Sng, Ying Ting 5 VerveTrack NT
5 166  Wong, Julie 5 Club Zoom NT
6 53 Bolly-Chee, Eva Mei Marie 5 Club Zoom NT
7 123  Nithin, Nia 5 Club Zoom NT
Event 238 Boys 4-6 50 Meter Dash U7
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 1:14 PM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 4 Timed Finals
1 333 Lin, Ethan Jiale 6 JS Athletics NT
2 130  Ong, Quinn 4 Club Zoom NT
3 1084  Gu, Lechuan 4 Unattached NT
4 160  Toh, Matthias 4 Club Zoom NT
5 699  Chong, Julian 6 Smtfa NT
6 1111  Lee, Yohanes 5 Unattached NT
7 1172 Vanderput, Conor 5 Unattached NT
Section 2 of 4 Timed Finals
1 356 Shaha, Vihaan Karan 6 JS Athletics NT
2 107 Mohamed Fazwin, Rayyan Yusuf 6 Club Zoom NT
3 384 Yeo Hao Jun, Daniel 6 JS Athletics NT
4 155 Tay, Josh 6 Club Zoom NT
5 372  Tanaka, Kyoichi 6 JS Athletics NT
6 65 Devouge, Hugo 6 Club Zoom NT
7 885 Tay, Yu Hang 6 Team Cicada NT
Section 3 of 4 Timed Finals
2 1148  Shah, Azlan 6 Gig NT
3 897  Wee, Matthias 6 Team Cicada NT
4 1022 Sim, Shem 6 TeamFabian NT
5 973  Zulkarnain, Eilshan 6 Team Saga NT
6 342  Montillo, Luca Ido 6 JS Athletics NT
7 1010 Li, Stuart 6 TeamFabian NT
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Section 4 of 4 Timed Finals...(Event 238 Boys 4-6 50 Meter Dash U7)

2 1062 Bin Muhammad, Musaa 6 Unattached NT
3 301 Ang, Christopher 6 JS Athletics NT
4 44  Adriyel Mateen, Muhd Haifan 6 Club Zoom NT
5 816  Justin, Caleb Dylan 6 Team Cicada NT
6 957  Sabhaapathey, Sankar 6 Team Saga NT
7 1176  Wee, Moses En Zhi 6 Unattached NT
Event 239 Women 16-99 100 Meter Hurdles 0.838m W Open
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 2:15 PM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
3 1314  Tan, Hannah 23 Wings Athlet NT
4 1313  Tan, Clenyce 23 Wings Athlet 16.10
5 1300 Lim, Nicole 20 Wings Athlet 17.01
6 47 Ong, Kerstin 25 Club Zoom NT
Event 240 Men 16-99 110 Meter Hurdles 1.067m M Open
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 2:25 PM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
3 616 Ang, Brandon 17 Raffles Inst NT
4 501 Ong, Skye 18 Maxform NT
5 903  Zulkhair, Muhd 25 Team Cicada NT
6 546  Wong, Lok Ching Pleroo 18 National Uni NT
Event 241 Girls 9-10 Long Jump Ul1l
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 2:30 PM
Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1 of 2 Finals
1 862  Sim, Brooklyn En Qi 10 Team Cicada ND
2 1180 Wong, Alethea 9 Unattached ND
3 1159 Tan, Nicole Hayley 9 Unattached ND
4 794  Dawes, Tara 9 Team Cicada ND
5 350 Ong, Emma En Min 9 JS Athletics ND
6 104 Marevic, Violet Indiara 9 Club Zoom ND
7 821 Kee, Rachel Rui En 9 Team Cicada ND
8 83 Idei, Kazuha 9 Club Zoom ND
9 880  Tan, Merrily 10 Team Cicada ND
10 1034  Yeo, Wen Xuan, Elyse 10 TeamFabian ND
11 153 Tan Bao Ling, Chalene 10 Club Zoom ND
12 157 Teo, Lana-Ann 9 Club Zoom ND
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1 1107 Lai, Naomi Miao Ying 10 Unattached ND
2 768 ., Dheeya 10 Team Cicada ND
3 1212 Chan, Chloe 10 VerveTrack ND
4 778 Chew, Grace 10 Team Cicada ND
5 1236 Lau, Xing Qi Thea 10 VerveTrack ND
6 796 Dwan, Erinn 10 Team Cicada ND
7 1275 Thamihzarasan, Arini Srimaya 10 VerveTrack ND
8 861 Sim, Abbey En Ning 10 Team Cicada ND
9 152 Tan Bao Hui, Chantel 10 Club Zoom ND
10 863  Sim, Cayla En Xuan 10 Team Cicada ND
11 94  Lee, Sher Leng Selyng 10 Club Zoom ND
Event 242 Girls 11-14 400 Meter Dash U15
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 2:35 PM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
2 820 Kau, Kristy 11 Team Cicada NT
3 1281 Wang, Sara 12 VerveTrack NT
4 72  Ganasan, Sriniithi 13 Club Zoom NT
5 494  Siti Aisyah, Binti Mohamad Yusop 13 Terengganu Sp 1:08.05
6 1040 Kaufmann, Mayah 13 Total Kinetics NT
7 317 Gordon, Isolde 13 JS Athletics NT
8 379 Toda, Nanami 13 JS Athletics NT
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
2 1205 Natalie, tor EN Xing 14 Uss Track NT
3 886  Teo, Alexis 14 Team Cicada NT
4 1279  Tng, Yue En 14 VerveTrack NT
5 930 Sarah, Phee 14 Team Pace Makers 1:17.00
6 353 Rao, Sumedha 14 JS Athletics NT
7 1263  Poh, Haley 13 VerveTrack NT
8 1086 Ho, Claira Chien Hui 13 Unattached NT
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
2 201 Lim En Xi, Alethea 14 Erovra Club NT
3 943  Ishise, Kino 14 Team Saga NT
4 1005 Lee, Emma 14 TeamFabian NT
5 718 Ho, Yi Xuan 14 Singapore Sp NT
6 1004 Lee, Elizabeth 14 TeamFabian NT
7 877 Tan, Le Xiao 14 Team Cicada NT
8 1097 Ko, Elva 14 Team Pace Makers NT
Event 243 Boys 12-14 400 Meter Dash U15
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 2:47 PM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 360 Tabhiri, Shahin Gabriel 13 JS Athletics NT
2 798 Fang, Kayden 13 Team Cicada NT
3 320 Hayagreev, Sai 13 JS Athletics NT
4 1260  Ong, Tristan 13 VerveTrack NT
5 474  Muhammad Farrel [zza, Bin Azwan 13 Terengganu Sp 1:00.35
6 1127 Moon, Daniel 13 Unattached 1:16.00
7 396 Bin Abdul Rashid, Muhammad Amir 13 Junyuan Sec NT
8 997  Yeo, Aidan 12 Team Start Sg NT
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Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals...(Event 243 Boys 12-14 400 Meter Dash U15)

1 403 Lye Cheng How, Leroy 13 Junyuan Sec NT
2 1207  Shayne, Ng 14 Uss Track NT
3 1284  Zhang, Justin 14 VerveTrack NT
4 449  Mohamad Nazrul Nazib, Nealfaiz Adan 13 Beecity Squad NT
5 472  Muhammad Airiel Isaa, Bin Sahnan Nu 14 Terengganu Sp 57.00
6 467 Ahmad Airiel Haikal, Bin Mohd Azwar 14 Terengganu Sp 57.12
7 1006 Lee, Joshua 14 TeamFabian NT
8 1055  Abhilash Maheshwari, Nimesh 14 Gig NT
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 992  Seow, Enzo 14 Team Start Sg NT
2 789  Curran, Daniel 14 Team Cicada NT
3 1235 Kumar, Shiven 14 VerveTrack NT
4 791  Curran, Jake 14 Team Cicada NT
5 569 Chai, Kai Le 14 Pandan Athle NT
6 902 Yoo, Sean 14 Team Cicada NT
7 1048  Tay, Tensho 14 Total Kinetics NT
8 402 Low, Cheng Yi 14 Junyuan Sec NT
Event 244 Girls 15-16 400 Meter Dash U17
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 2:59 PM
Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
2 1049 Than, Alycia 15 Total Kinetics NT
3 156 Teh, Ying Shan 15 Club Zoom NT
4 703  Abdul Aziz, Zara Almira 15 Singapore Sp 1:13.24
5 451 Mohammad Shahrom., Nur Adriana Ba 15 Beecity Squad 1:06.00
6 597 Pang, Kaelyn 15 Pandan Athle 1:12.30
7 738 Neo, En Yu 15 Singapore Sp NT
8 633  Soh, Audrey Gabrielle 15 Reactiv NT
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
3 110  Moreira, Laura 15 Club Zoom NT
4 442 Abdullah, Aina Batrisyia 15 Beecity Squad 1:06.00
5 721  Jaiganth, Laavinia 16 Singapore Sp 1:00.31
6 725 Koh, Shun Yi Audrey 16 Singapore Sp 1:02.38
7 479  Nor Syamimie Munirah, Binti Idham H 16 Terengganu Sp 1:05.00
8 223  Teh Rui En, Justine 15 Erovra Club NT
Event 245 Men 16-99 High Jump Open
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 3:00 PM
Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 541 Tan, Wei Chuen 21 National Uni NH
2 731 Mohamad Zin, Mohamad Afzal 17 Singapore Sp 1.53m
3 756  Zainal, Ezra Nur Iman 17 Singapore Sp 1.70m
4 505 Chua, Cheng Leong 24 Nanyang Tech 1.76m
5 750  Tan, Elijah 18 Singapore Sp 1.90m
6 1302  Mardan, Hairul Syamil 23 Wings Athlet 1.95m
7 1307 Pak, Andrew 20 Wings Athlet 2.04m
8 1293  Heng, Brandon 24 Wings Athlet 2.05m
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Event 246 Boys 14-16 400 Meter Dash U17
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 3:07 PM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
3 1182  wong, oliver 15 Unattached NT
4 397 Bin Mohammed Rizal, Mohammed Ad: 15 Junyuan Sec NT
5 344  Muralidharan Ummanat, Samarth 15 JS Athletics NT
6 1018  Pranit, Nitin 15 TeamFabian NT
7 1045 Tan, Jing Da 15 Total Kinetics NT
8 790  Curran, Harry 14 Team Cicada NT
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
3 1113 Lim, Ashton 15 Unattached NT
4 190  Chua Hao En, Verek 15 Erovra Club NT
5 361 Tabhiri, Souheil Mathias 15 JS Athletics NT
6 171  Yeo, Enzo 15 Club Zoom NT
7 558 Tan, Eu Meng Samuel 15 Oldham Athletics NT
8 405  Tan Wei Shuen, Zenon 15 Junyuan Sec NT
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
3 755  Yusran, Niq Rifdi Rafiqi 15 Singapore Sp NT
4 1197 Hageem, Adryan 15 Uss Track 58.64
5 48  Amsyar, Irfan 16 Club Zoom 57.20
6 732 Mohamed Redzwan, Muhammad Dani: 15 Singapore Sp NT
7 607 Wong, Chte Yung 16 Pandan Athle NT
8 457  Jinkang, Hiew 16 Foon Yew Kulai NT

Event 247 Men 35-44 400 Meter Dash 35-44 M Masters
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 3:19 PM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
2 183  Chan, Peter M43 Erovra Club NT
3 1177 Weng, Dennis M38 Unattached NT
4 1303 Mather, Rick M42 Wings Athlet 57.50
5 697 Tomassini, Kevin M39 Singapore Ma NT
6 200 Lim, Boon Kai M43 Erovra Club NT
7 832 Teo, Eugene M40 Wings Athlet NT

Event 248 Men 45-54 400 Meter Dash 45-54 M Masters
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 3:19 PM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
4 1326  Hassan, Yusni M48 Team GateCrash V22 NT
5 698  Akahodani, Takayuki M49 Smtfa NT

Event 249 Men 55-99 400 Meter Dash 55-99 M Masters
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 3:19 PM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
7 1066 Calvin, Chong Ee Woon M56 Unattached NT

8 550 Chow, Arthur Wee Chin M55 Oldham Athletics NT
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Event 250 Boys 8-10 Long Jump Ul1
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 3:30 PM

Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark

Flight 1 of 2 Finals
1 1058  Arul Jothi, Pranav Ranjan 9 Gig ND
2 1085 Heng, Ethan 9 Unattached ND
3 176  Zidane, Ali 8 Club Zoom ND
4 841 Lin, Kaize 9 Team Cicada ND
5 99 Liu, Haoyang 9 Club Zoom ND
6 803 Foo, Cameron 9 Team Cicada ND
7 263  Luo, Ziyan 9 Hpps ND
8 874  Tan, Joash Jun Wen 9 Team Cicada ND
9 1226  Gu, Shiwen 9 VerveTrack ND
10 830 Leow, Reyes 9 Team Cicada ND
11 271  Sreedharan, Ajay 9 Hpps ND
12 781 Chong, Rainier 9 Team Cicada ND
13 648 Ko Yamaguchi, Kaleb 9 Riverside Primary ND
14 334 Low, Zach 9 JS Athletics ND
15 808  Goh, Joash 10 Team Cicada ND
16 161  Van Der Water, Elijah 10 Club Zoom ND
17 772  Bhatia, Lakshya 10 Team Cicada ND

Flight 2 of 2 Finals
1 1145 Sanyal, Vedanta 10 Unattached ND
2 1087 Hoeden, Matthew 10 Unattached ND
3 1160  Tan, Reuben 10 Unattached ND
4 825 Lai Kui Zhang, Edward 10 Team Cicada ND
5 299  Abhay, Arun Nair 10 JS Athletics ND
6 823  Koordi, Danyel 10 Team Cicada ND
7 274  Tan, Kevin 10 Hpps ND
8 784  Chua, Elliott 10 Team Cicada ND
9 172 Yet, Manfred Zen 10 Club Zoom ND
10 806  Gan, Gerald, Rong Chen 10 Team Cicada ND
11 1217  Chong, Shiyuan 10 VerveTrack ND
12 851 Ng, Jing Yang Anders 10 Team Cicada ND
13 316 Ghias, Zayaan 10 JS Athletics ND
14 817  Justin, Ethan Ryan 10 Team Cicada ND
15 322 How Xuan Zhi, Bryan 10 JS Athletics ND
16 162  Wee Zhande, Jaekan 10 Club Zoom ND
17 587 Lim, Qun Li, Dickly 10 Pandan Athle ND
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Event 257 Girls 9-10 600 Meter Run U1l
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 4:10 PM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 1156 Tan, Clarize Kai Zhen 9 Unattached NT
2 959  Seenivasagaperumal A, Akshara 9 Team Saga NT
3 30 Takahashi, Sachiko 9 ActiveSg Ath NT
4 104 Marevic, Violet Indiara 9 Club Zoom NT
5 350 Ong, Emma En Min 9 JS Athletics NT
6 157 Teo, Lana-Ann 9 Club Zoom NT
7 579 Heng, Hui Yu, Chloe 9 Pandan Athle NT
8 83 Idei, Kazuha 9 Club Zoom NT
9 367 Tan Sze Chi, Cheryl 9 JS Athletics NT
10 1244  Loh, Ashlyn 9 VerveTrack NT
11 321 Hayer, Greia Kaur 9 JS Athletics NT
12 1184 Wong, Yi Han Anya 9 Unattached NT
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 1186 Wong, Yi Xim Andrea 10 Unattached NT
2 9  Chen, Xiyun Aurora 10 ActiveSg Ath NT
3 298 Kwok, Jesamine 10 Jeremiah Kwok NT
4 94  Lee, Sher Leng Selyng 10 Club Zoom NT
5 768 ., Dheeya 10 Team Cicada NT
6 153 Tan Bao Ling, Chalene 10 Club Zoom NT
7 598  Siow, Shi Nuo 10 Pandan Athle NT
8 270  Song, Tao 10 Hpps NT
9 588 Lim, Yan Ting 10 Pandan Athle NT
10 880  Tan, Merrily 10 Team Cicada NT
11 163  Wong, Alexis 10 Club Zoom NT
12 778 Chew, Grace 10 Team Cicada NT
13 1056  Ali, Umme Hani 10 Gig NT
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 1064 Binte Muhammad Hanaf, Sofia Nur Ins 10 Unattached NT
2 330 Lee, XiEn 10 JS Athletics NT
3 608 Chiang, Joann 10 Plmgps NT
4 840 Lim, Yuqi Sommer 10 Team Cicada NT
5 949  Mahesh, Smriti 10 Team Saga NT
6 152 Tan Bao Hui, Chantel 10 Club Zoom NT
7 1212 Chan, Chloe 10 VerveTrack NT
8 120  Ng Shi Ting, Danielle 10 Club Zoom NT
9 450 Mohamad Nazrul Nazib, Nuratia Falish 10 Beecity Squad NT
10 357  Shoji, Nathalie Ann 10 JS Athletics NT
11 275 Tan, Kimberly 10 Hpps NT
12 1139  Phee, Jenell 10 Unattached NT
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Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 4 Timed Finals
1 1058  Arul Jothi, Pranav Ranjan 9 Gig NT
2 945  Ismail, Yousef 9 Team Saga NT
3 610 Poletti, Tobia 9 Poletti NT
4 830 Leow, Reyes 9 Team Cicada NT
5 86 Ilayaraja, Rinav 9 Club Zoom NT
6 309 Chua, Aorscher Yi Zhen 9 JS Athletics NT
7 334 Low, Zach 9 JS Athletics NT
8 184 Chan Le Tian, Aaron 9 Erovra Club NT
9 258 Lee, Josh 9 Hpps NT
10 349 Ng Tien Rui, Benjamin 9 JS Athletics NT
11 300 Ang, Benjamin 9 JS Athletics NT
12 226  Wong, Jude 9 Erovra Club NT
13 278  Wee, Ayman 9 Hpps NT
14 1237  Lee, Dominic Jun Xing 9 VerveTrack NT
15 247  Konjeti, Venkata Ishaan Krish 9 Gig NT
Section 2 of 4 Timed Finals
1 1188  Yuen, Cody Taylor 9 Unattached NT
2 315 Fong Yik Hin, Elias 9 JS Athletics NT
3 803 Foo, Cameron 9 Team Cicada NT
4 68 Dijene Putera, Sebastian 9 Club Zoom NT
5 1234  Khoo, Sean David Teng Jin 9 VerveTrack NT
6 99 Liu, Haoyang 9 Club Zoom NT
7 1110 Lee, Sean 9 Unattached NT
8 88  Jette, Rayner 9 Club Zoom NT
9 1133 Nallamuthu, Harshan 9 Gig NT
10 263  Luo, Ziyan 9 Hpps NT
11 52 Saif Aqasha, Ramadhan 9 Club Zoom NT
12 1031 Wong, Nathaniel 9 TeamFabian NT
13 271  Sreedharan, Ajay 9 Hpps NT
14 310 Chua, Jude Asher Yi Xun 9 JS Athletics NT
15 1089  Huddar, Sutej 9 Gig NT
Section 3 of 4 Timed Finals
1 919  Mori, Kousaku 9 Team Japan NT
2 261 Lim, lan 9 Hpps NT
3 1226  Gu, Shiwen 9 VerveTrack NT
4 841 Lin, Kaize 9 Team Cicada NT
5 860 Seah, Kayven 9 Team Cicada NT
6 857 Rawat, Saras Singh 9 Team Cicada NT
7 1070  Chan, Joen 10 Unattached NT
8 162  Wee Zhande, Jaekan 10 Club Zoom NT
9 772  Bhatia, Lakshya 10 Team Cicada NT
10 329 Lauras, Maximilien Kai En 10 JS Athletics NT
11 851 Ng, Jing Yang Anders 10 Team Cicada NT
12 369 Tan Wen Zhong, Aaron 10 JS Athletics NT
13 855 Ong, Riley 9 Team Cicada NT
14 249  Hey, Jiun Shan Cephas 9 Heys NT
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Section 4 of 4 Timed Finals...(Event 258 Boys 9-10 600 Meter Run U11)

1 1268  Singh, Karan 10 VerveTrack NT
2 172 Yet, Manfred Zen 10 Club Zoom NT
3 41  Shiek, Chand Basha 10 Asher NT
4 148  Soh, Ivan 10 Club Zoom NT
5 265 Ng, Jarrell 10 Hpps NT
6 198  Leo, Alessandro 10 Erovra Club NT
7 149  Tan, Ayden Zhisheng 10 Club Zoom NT
8 370 Tan Yi Ming, Chester 10 JS Athletics NT
9 103  Lua, Lebron 10 Club Zoom NT
10 1229 Ha, Max 10 VerveTrack NT
11 825 Lai Kui Zhang, Edward 10 Team Cicada NT
12 359  Soni, Shayan 10 JS Athletics NT
13 274  Tan, Kevin 10 Hpps NT
14 808  Goh, Joash 10 Team Cicada NT
15 373 Tee, Eli 10 JS Athletics NT

Event 259 Girls 14-16 Long Jump U17
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 4:45 PM

Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 1233 Kan, Nicole 16 VerveTrack ND
2 1183 Wong, Xin Yu 15 Unattached ND
3 1241 Leong, Sook Mei 14 VerveTrack ND
4 811 Han, Mabel Lim Shao 15 Team Cicada ND
5 1231 Ho, Yuki 16 VerveTrack ND
6 921 Watanabe, Kaho 16 Team Japan ND
7 726  Lau, Reina 15 Singapore Sp 4.24m
8 597 Pang, Kaelyn 15 Pandan Athle 4.40m
9 748 Syed Ahmed Riadh, Sharifah Falisha 16 Singapore Sp 4.55m
10 754  Yovan, Navitha 15 Singapore Sp 4.75m
11 730  Meyers, Nikita Mae Jiny-Yu 16 Singapore Sp 5.03m

Event 260 Men 16-99 Long Jump Open
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 4:45 PM

Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 905  Anuar, Zuhairi 25 Team Hrzn ND
2 513 Loh, Tai Yong 19 Nanyang Tech ND
3 915  Sugita, Richmond 25 Team Hrzn ND
4 731 Mohamad Zin, Mohamad Afzal 17 Singapore Sp 5.29m
5 243  Low, Patrick 23 Fortius Athletics 5.50m
6 1294  Hussen, Muhammad Aqil 25 Wings Athlet 5.61m
7 756  Zainal, Ezra Nur Iman 17 Singapore Sp 5.86m
8 691 Naing, Kyaw Linn 24 Singapore Ma 5.96m
9 869  Tan, Daryl 21 Team Cicada 6.19m
10 606 Wong, Chte Yan 18 Pandan Athle 6.29m
11 757  Zhuo, Zheheng Tertius 18 Singapore Sp 6.42m
12 750 Tan, Elijah 18 Singapore Sp 6.67m
13 889  Toh, Tedd 20 Team Cicada 7.02m
14 1328  Lim, Mitchell 18 Wings Athlet ND
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Event 261 Girls 11-12 600 Meter Run U13
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 4:45 PM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 1083  Goh, Kira 11 Unattached NT
2 1155  Sivakumar, Vishaaka 11 Gig NT
3 387 Yong En Min, Sarah 11 JS Athletics NT
4 192  Goh, Abby 11 Erovra Club NT
5 328 Lauras, Marie Elise Hue En 11 JS Athletics NT
6 210  Sayunima Morapitiya, Lithuini 11 Erovra Club NT
7 345  Murthy, Anya 11 JS Athletics NT
8 944  Ismail, Ameera 11 Team Saga NT
9 319 Gordon, Niamh 11 JS Athletics NT
10 217 Tan Ze Jing, Mikaela 11 Erovra Club NT
11 304 Chen, Natalie Yu Xuan 11 JS Athletics NT
12 262  Lui, Zi Xun 11 Hpps NT
13 380 Tzivelekas, Chloe 11 JS Athletics NT
14 212 Smith, Abigail 11 Erovra Club NT
15 1076  Chow, Clara 11 Unattached NT

Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 1140  Phua, Skye 12 Unattached NT
2 1264  Quah, Kyra 11 VerveTrack NT
3 1001  Holm Reimer, Asta Emilie 11 TeamFabian NT
4 102  Lua, Chelsea 11 Club Zoom NT
5 272  Sreedharan, Ashmita 11 Hpps NT
6 568 Binti Saipudin, Ica Arinda Dewi 12 Pandan Athle NT
7 358 Singer, Naya Batia 12 JS Athletics NT
8 563 A/P Ramani, Harneeta Mani 12 Pandan Athle NT
9 1285 Zhang, Shuya 12 VerveTrack NT
10 376 Teo, Swee Lin 12 JS Athletics NT
11 1230  Ho, Sher Zhen 12 VerveTrack NT
12 196 Lee Kah Eng, Natasha 12 Erovra Club NT
13 323 Jeffrey, Deianira 12 JS Athletics NT
14 1138  Patil, Manasvi 12 Gig NT
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Event 262 Boys 11-12 600 Meter Run U13
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 4:55 PM

Lane Comp# Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 1082  Goh, Arik 11 Unattached NT
2 1081 Fong, Micah 11 Unattached NT
3 824  Lai, Ian Kui Feng 11 Team Cicada NT
4 672  Tan, Cedric 11 Rosyth School 2:10.00
5 57 Chew, Ean 11 Club Zoom NT
6 954  Pock, Isaac 11 Team Saga NT
7 609 Poletti, Elia 11 Poletti NT
8 332 Leong Zhi Rui, Ethan 11 JS Athletics NT
9 220 Tay Hong Yan, Jeryl 11 Erovra Club NT
10 1012 Lim, Yu Herng Kieran 11 TeamFabian NT
11 256 Foo, Ting Wei 11 Hpps NT
12 1257 Ng, Rex Jing Heng 11 VerveTrack NT
13 1052  Vijay, Madhav 11 Total Kinetics NT
14 1238 Lee, Gilbert De Ming 11 VerveTrack NT
15 1077 Deepak, Jay Krishnan 11 Unattached NT
16 1112 Leong, Caleb 11 Unattached NT

Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 988 Ng, Gavin 11 Team Start Sg NT
2 257 Lau, Isaac 11 Hpps NT
3 150 Tan, Boston, Ying Qi 11 Club Zoom NT
4 248  Hey, Jiun En Samuel 11 Heys NT
5 867  Sofyan, Michael Jude 11 Team Cicada NT
6 1239  Lee, Jeremy 11 VerveTrack NT
7 73 Gao, Jacob 11 Club Zoom NT
8 812 Haridas, Shannon Tan 11 Team Cicada NT
9 603 Teng, Shao John 11 Pandan Athle NT
10 348 Ng Tien Ern, Ian 11 JS Athletics NT
11 773  Bin Muhammad Jemal, Shaikh Uthman 11 Team Cicada NT
12 1271  Sridev, Karthikeyan harihara 11 VerveTrack NT
13 313 Eswaran, Lavitran 11 JS Athletics NT
14 664  Goh, Ethan Yip Theng 11 Rosyth School NT
15 1091 Jayvern, Quek 11 Unattached NT

16 74  Gareth Lai, Fang Xu 11 Club Zoom NT
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Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals...(Event 262 Boys 11-12 600 Meter Run U13)

1 1065 Brouwer, Bowen 12 Unattached NT
2 854  Ong, Christian 12 Team Cicada NT
3 993  Tan, Dylan 12 Team Start Sg NT
4 168 Wong, Zachary 12 Club Zoom NT
5 325  Julia, Tom 12 JS Athletics NT
6 61 Chua, Josh 12 Club Zoom NT
7 595 Ng, Kai Heng 12 Pandan Athle NT
8 81 Hiral, Saamedh 12 Club Zoom NT
9 446 Dyaulhaq, Aisy Wafeeq 12 Beecity Squad NT
10 371 Tanaka, Keiki 12 JS Athletics NT
11 1215 Chang, Ethan 12 VerveTrack NT
12 845 Low, Jit Yoke Edric 12 Team Cicada NT
13 355 Seyffert, Leo 12 JS Athletics NT
14 1221  Chua, Javier Quan Cong 12 VerveTrack NT
15 1023  Tabardel, Eric 12 TeamFabian NT
Event 263 Girls 11-14 4x100 Meter Relay U15
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 5:30 PM
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
2 Team Pace Makers A NT
1) #923 Caitlin, Dragon 14 2) #925 Chloe, Teng 14 3) #926 Kimberly, Yong 14 4) #927 Marisa, Faqiha 13
5) #924 Celine, Chin 14 6) #930 Sarah, Phee 14
3 VerveTrack A NT
1) #1250 Mashardi, D’tra Qarisma 132) #1256 Ng, Estelle 13 3) #1263 Poh, Haley 13 4) #1274 Teo, Mia 13
4 Team Cicada Trackers A NT
1) #877 Tan, Le Xiao 14 2) #809 Goh, Keia 14 3) #829 Leann, Solana 14 4) #886 Teo, Alexis 14
5 Singapore Sports School A NT
1) #745 Premanandham, Varshana 132) #751 Tan, Inez Zhi Xuan 13 3) #746 Seah, Ashley Jia En 13 4) #720 Jai Raj, Krisha Shashini 13
5) #753 Vaz, Luisa Marie 14
6 Erovra Club A NT
1) #179 ., Shekaina 14 2) #180 ., Wenxin 14 3) #204 Low, Cherelle 14 4)#178 ., Candice 14
7 Uss Track A NT
1) #1190 Abby, Chan 13 2) #1196 Gervelle, Lee 13 3) #1192 Cheryl, Koh 13 4) #1202 Michelle, Ng 13
5) #1201 Mahisha, Muthukumar 13
8 Malaysia Terengganu Sports Sch A NT

1) #484 Nur Faqihah, Binti Ezani 13 2) #492 Rose Aiesya, Binti Raswaniz3) #494 Siti Aisyah, Binti Mohamad ¥) #493 Shanjanaa, G Velan 13

Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals

3 Erovra Club

1) #187 Chew, Caelyn 14 2) #189 Choo, Jiayi 14
4 VerveTrack

1) #1272 Tan, Alexa 13 2) #1262 Pao, Amelia 14
5 Club Zoom

1) #122 Ningombam, Tiara Lanchenb2) #174 Ysabella, Rubi-Cruz 11

6 Singapore Sports School

B

3) #215 Tan, Ayra 14

B

3) #1280 Tyles, Tamara 13

A

3) #72 Ganasan, Sriniithi 13

B

NT
4) #211 Sidhom, Manuela 1 14
NT
4) #1279 Tng, Yue En 14
NT
4) #77 Gudka, Amaya 14
NT

1) #707 Abdullah, Naema Kyrana 13 2) #705 Abdul Karim, Nuraqyra Shaz3) #711 Chan, Cheng Ern Jennica 14 4) #718 Ho, Yi Xuan 14

7 Team Cicada Trackers
1) #834 Lim, Glynis 14

2) #846 Macaskill, Salisha 14

B

3) #813 Ho, Sarah 14

NT
4) #836 Lim, Kiara 14
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Event 264 Boys 14-16 Long Jump U17
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 5:45 PM

Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark

Flight 1 of 2 Finals
1 286  Frederick, Chua 15 Hwa Chong Int ND
2 1220  Chua, Hongyu 16 VerveTrack ND
3 1041 Lee, Jayvier 15 Total Kinetics ND
4 297  Tristen, Li 15 Hwa Chong Int ND
5 741  Ooi, Deshann Cayden 15 Singapore Sp 4.60m
6 704 Abdul Jalil, Muhammad Zahin 15 Singapore Sp 5.22m
7 752  Tang, Xavier Aloysius 15 Singapore Sp 541m
8 742  Ortega, Rafael Pedro 15 Singapore Sp 5.44m
9 733 Mohammad Ghazali, Mohammad Mart 16 Singapore Sp 6.14m

Flight 2 of 2 Finals
1 1092  Jing Hang, Yee 16 Unattached ND
2 284  Ethan, Kong 15 Hwa Chong Int ND
3 1018  Pranit, Nitin 15 TeamFabian ND
4 1249  Low, Dillon 16 VerveTrack ND
5 294  Shane, Chen 15 Hwa Chong Int ND
6 914  Pereira, Raphael 15 Team Hrzn ND
7 361 Tabhiri, Souheil Mathias 15 JS Athletics ND
8 916 Tan, Yiquan 15 Team Hrzn ND

Event 265 Boys 12-14 4x100 Meter Relay U15
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 5:50 PM

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 2 Timed Finals
3 Team Cicada Trackers A NT
1) #798 Fang, Kayden 13 2) #791 Curran, Jake 14 3) #865 Singam, Lakshan 14 4) #774 Chan, Jerome 14
5) #789 Curran, Daniel 14
4 Potatoes A NT
1) #614 Ng, Javier 14 2) #611 Ang, Bradley 13 3) #612 Dhiyanesh, Nagaraj 13 4) #615 Wang, Qiyue 13
5) #613 Justin, Chua 14
5 Malaysia Beecity Squad A NT
1) #454 Mohd Ikhwan, Azril Iman 132) #449 Mohamad Nazrul Nazib, Nea3) #441 Abdul Muhaimin, Arif Armart) #446 Dyaulhaq, Aisy Wafeeq 12
6 Singapore Sports School A NT
1) #710 Azhar, Muhammad Aaryan SR) #714 Chua, Veroy Jia Hao 13 3) #717 Harris Mulyadi, Emre Rizq M) #739 Ng, Jayden 14
7 VerveTrack A NT
1) #1242 Li, Jiu An, Wayne 13 2) #1284 Zhang, Justin 14 3) #1247 Loo, Reuben 14 4) #1235 Kumar, Shiven 14
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
3 Malaysia Terengganu Sports Sch A NT
1) #474 Muhammad Farrel 1zza, Bin 2) #473 Muhammad Airiez Aqim, Bi3) #472 Muhammad Airiel Isaa, Bin %) #467 Ahmad Airiel Haikal, Bin Mc
4 Singapore Sports School B NT
1) #747 See, Jovan Kai Le 13 2) #722 Jee, Kai En Kyan 13 3) #708 Ali, Muhammad Azim 13 4) #728 Low, Ming Dao Jase 14
5 Club Zoom A NT
1) #93 Kumara, Thevandra 13
6 Total Kinetics Sports A NT

1) #1037 Cai, ZeYang 14 2) #1042 Lim, Marcus 14 3) #1053 Wei, Ze An 14 4) #1048 Tay, Tensho 14
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Event 266 Girls 13-16 4x100 Meter Relay U17
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 6:00 PM

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
3 Uss Track A NT

1) #1191 Anxin, Liew 15
5) #1205 Natalie, tor EN Xing 14

4 TeamFabian A NT
1) #1011 Lim, Clara 15 2) #1033 Yeo, Pey Wenn 14 3) #1004 Lee, Elizabeth 14 4) #1005 Lee, Emma 14

2) #1194 Erlyna, Lee 15 3) #1193 Claire, Toh 15 4) #1195 Felicia, Teo 15

5 VerveTrack A NT

1) #1241 Leong, Sook Mei 14 2) #1233 Kan, Nicole 16 3) #1240 Lee, Shaynnen 16 4) #1231 Ho, Yuki 16
6 Junyuan Secondary School A NT
7 Total Kinetics Sports A NT

1) #1049 Than, Alycia 15
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals

2) #1046 Tang, Merrilyn 15 3) #1039 Char, Eira 15 4) #1040 Kaufmann, Mayah 13

2 Erovra Club A NT

1) #223 Teh Rui En, Justine 15 2) #218 Tan Ze Qing, Cadence 15  3) #181 Andrea, Ines 15 4) #213 Soh, Sharlene 15
3 Club Zoom A NT

1) #67 Dinisari, Nuri 16 2) #147 Siti, Humaira 16 3) #126 Nur, Shaqira 16 4) #175 Zhi, Yee 15
4 Malaysia Beecity Squad A NT

1) #451 Mohammad Shahrom., Nur A2) #442 Abdullah, Aina Batrisyia 15 3) #453 Mohd Fairuz Fadly, Syasya M) #455 Nadia, Amani 16
5 Malaysia Terengganu Sports Sch A NT

1) #478 Nor Malisya, Binti Mohd Ish2) #490 Nurul Qurratu Auni, Binti M8) #496 Siti Nor Aina Sofea, Binti M) #471 Maizurah Binti, Safree 16
6 Singapore Sports School A NT

1) #723 Koh, Jing Xuan Bernyce 15 2) #715 Chua, Victoria Si Yu 15 3) #754 Yovan, Navitha 15 4) #726 Lau, Reina 15
7 Team Cicada Trackers A NT

1) #838 Lim, Mabel 15 2) #901 Yeo, Janebelle 16

3) #894 Wee, Gabrielle 16

4) #876 Tan, Kit Kaye 16

Event 267 Boys 14-16 4x100 Meter Relay U17
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 6:20 PM

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
2 Total Kinetics Sports A NT
1) #1041 Lee, Jayvier 15 2) #1045 Tan, Jing Da 15 3) #1043 Muhammad, Akhmal 15  4) #1044 Ong, Zachary 15
3 Uss Track A NT
1) #1197 Haqeem, Adryan 15 2) #1200 Lucas, Pang 14 3) #1207 Shayne, Ng 14 4) #1204 Nash, Lynam 14
4 Team Cicada Trackers A NT
1) #783 Chu, Jonathan 14 2) #785 Chua, Garrett 14 3) #902 Yoo, Sean 14 4) #790 Curran, Harry 14
5 Club Zoom A NT
1) #84 Idham, Zulfadhli 16 2) #48 Amsyar, Irfan 16 3) #144 Saravana, Roshan 16 4) #55 Chan, Kin Yang 16
6 Singapore Sports School A NT
1) #752 Tang, Xavier Aloysius 15 2) #736 Muhammad Rashid, Emir 163) #732 Mohamed Redzwan, Muham#) #755 Yusran, Niq Rifdi Rafiqi 15
7 Junyuan Secondary School A NT
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Event 268 Girls 5-10 4x100 Meter Relay U1l
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 6:30 PM

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 3 Timed Finals
3 Club Zoom C NT
1) #132 Ong, Sophie 9 2) #116 Naomi Novella, Rodrigues 13) #79 Hanasofia binte, Mohammad F
4 ActiveSg Athletics Club B NT
1) #31 Tian Xin, Cho 10 2) #30 Takahashi, Sachiko 9 3) #27 Qianxi Isabelle, Hu 10 4) #26 Nadine Elisia, Tandiono 10
5 Club Zoom A NT
1) #87 1zia Marie, Guilbert 10 2) #152 Tan Bao Hui, Chantel 10~ 3) #153 Tan Bao Ling, Chalene 10  4) #94 Lee, Sher Leng Selyng 10
6 Team Cicada Trackers A NT
1) #778 Chew, Grace 10 2) #840 Lim, Yuqi Sommer 10 3) #880 Tan, Merrily 10 4) #788 Coxeter, Mika 10
7 VerveTrack A NT
1) #1275 Thamihzarasan, Arini Srima2) #1212 Chan, Chloe 10 3) #1259 Ong, Kristen 10 4) #1232 Ismah, Mohammad Said 10
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
4 Team Cicada Trackers B NT
1) #821 Kee, Rachel Rui En 9 2) #794 Dawes, Tara 9 3) #893 Wang MingXuan, Ethel 10 4) #849 Nair, Dheeyah 10
5 ActiveSg Athletics Club C NT
1) #34 Xin En Chlovette, Yaw 8 2) #16 Fiore Emma, Sophie 9 3) #4 Aliyah Safiyyah, Binte Arman ¥%) #20 Kai Xin, Cho 9
6 VerveTrack B NT
1) #1244 Loh, Ashlyn 9 2) #1273 Tan, Kimberly 10 3) #1236 Lau, Xing Qi Thea 10 4) #1266 Shah, Daania 10
7 Club Zoom B NT
1) #120 Ng Shi Ting, Danielle 10~ 2) #163 Wong, Alexis 10 3) #134 Ong Zee Yann, Amber 9 4) #157 Teo, Lana-Ann 9
8 Club Zoom F NT
1) #121 Ningombam, Eira Henthoi 6 2) #100 Loh, Lauren 5 3) #131 Ong, Robyn 6 4) #123 Nithin, Nia 5
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
3 Club Zoom D NT
1) #49 Asra Nabila, Binte Fajrin Shah?) #64 Daisy, Eve Shaw 8 3) #91 Khoo, Vera 8 4) #127 Nur Alia Nasuhah, Binti Muh
4 ActiveSg Athletics Club A NT
1) #7 Bao Ling Chalene, Tan 10 2) #35 XiYun Aurora, Chen 10 3) #6 Bao Hui Chantel, Tan 10 4) #37 Xuanyu, Zhou 10
5 Malaysia Pandan Athletics Club A NT
1) #575 Chong, Yii Tang 9 2) #594 Mak, Chen Yu, Adelyn 10 3) #604 Tey, Qian Yun, Jacqueline 9 4) #598 Siow, Shi Nuo 10
6 Club Zoom E NT
1) #59 Chin, Leanne 8 2) #58 Chin, Jeranne 7
7 Team Cicada Trackers C NT

1) #861 Sim, Abbey En Ning 10 2) #862 Sim, Brooklyn En Qi 10 3) #863 Sim, Cayla En Xuan 10 4) #796 Dwan, Erinn 10

Event 269 Women 16-99 Long Jump Open
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 6:45 PM

Pos Comp# Name Age Team Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 521 Yau, Jia Hui Tiffany 20 Nanyang Tech 4.57m
2 749  Tan, Chloe 18 Singapore Sp 4.85m
3 743  Ortega, Samantha Theresa 17 Singapore Sp 4.86m
4 1314  Tan, Hannah 23 Wings Athlet 4.97m
5 713 Chanru, Bhavika 18 Singapore Sp 4.98m
6 1339  Therese, Gwendolyn 20 Maxform ND
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Event 270 Boys 5-10 4x100 Meter Relay U11
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 6:50 PM
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Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 3 Timed Finals
2 Team Cicada Trackers B NT
1) #823 Koordi, Danyel 10 2) #803 Foo, Cameron 9 3) #815 Jing Yang Wang, Bradley 10 4) #825 Lai Kui Zhang, Edward 10
3 Club Zoom B NT
1) #68 Djene Putera, Sebastian 9 2) #135 Ong Zee Yee, Gregory 9 3) #133 Ong Zee Han, Corey 9 4) #103 Lua, Lebron 10
4 Malaysia Pandan Athletics Club A NT
1) #592 Loo, Yee Ken 9 2) #565 Bin Wan Mohd Farabi, Wan B) #574 Chong, Chen Xi, Braxton 9 4) #587 Lim, Qun Li, Dickly 10
5 Club Zoom A NT
1) #52 Saif Aqasha, Ramadhan 9 2) #161 Van Der Water, Elijah 10~ 3) #172 Yet, Manfred Zen 10 4) #88 Jette, Rayner 9
6 Team Cicada Trackers A NT
1) #851 Ng, Jing Yang Anders 10 2) #806 Gan, Gerald, Rong Chen 10 3) #817 Justin, Ethan Ryan 10 4) #875 Tan, Kevin 10
7 ActiveSg Athletics Club A NT

1) #32 Tsuda Sindhwani, Haruto 9 2) #5 Balamurugan, Lakshan 9

Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
ActiveSg Athletics Club C

2

1) #13 Ee Cheer, Goh 7

Club Zoom
1) #148 Soh, Ivan 10

VerveTrack
1) #1229 Ha, Max 10

2) #39 Zhi Rui Theodore, Soo 8 3) #22 Kenneth, . 10

C
2) #124 Nithin, Nial 9
A

2) #1251 Mashardi, Jim Imtiyaaz 9  3) #1237 Lee, Dominic Jun Xing 9

ActiveSg Athletics Club B

1) #3 Aagqil, Shawqi 10

Hpps
1) #271 Sreedharan, Ajay 9

1) #772 Bhatia, Lakshya 10

Club Zoom
1) #99 Liu, Haoyang 9

Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals

3

4

Club Zoom
1) #169 Yatagawa, Sho 6

Club Zoom
1) #141 Rosendah, Oliver 8

Club Zoom
1) #138 Praveen, Vedanth 8

Club Zoom
1) #66 Dhruvan, Kumanan 7
5) #119 Neil, Tuteja 5

Club Zoom
1) #159 Toh, Malcolm 8

Team Cicada Trackers C

2) #808 Goh, Joash 10 3) #855 Ong, Riley 9
D

2) #92 Kuhanesan, . 10
G

2) #118 Natt, Ryan 7 3) #90 Khong Zihou Luke, Isaac 7
E

2) #82 Ibraheem Lee, Rossdi 7 3) #176 Zidane, Ali 8
H

2) #170 Yatagawa, Yu 8 3) #155 Tay, Josh 6
1

2) #12 Dodani, Moksh 9 3) #23 Lang Ge, Chen 9

A

2) #252 Chan, lan 10 3) #266 Ng, Juin Han 10

2) #56 Charmers Wong, Shang Heng 8) #70 Ege, Tekin 5
6) #1346 Lim, Le Bin 7

F

2) #46 Agastya, Sahu 7 3) #60 Chopra, Krishiv 7

3) #38 Yi En Jacob, Lim 8

3) #149 Tan, Ayden Zhisheng 10

4) #19 Jun Jie Joshua, Wong 9

NT

4) #10 Chen Kai, Chow 9
NT

4) #51 Aydin Tahir, Bin Fajrin Shahro
NT

4) #1217 Chong, Shiyuan 10
NT

4) #28 Schwiecker Jonas Mat, Pangili
NT

4) #259 Lee, Tristan 10
NT

4) #874 Tan, Joash Jun Wen 9

NT

NT

4) #54 Cham Yi En, Christopher 8
NT

4) #98 Lim, Darius 7
NT

4) #80 Harikeshan S/O, Kumar 7

NT
4) #96 Letrodo Renielle, Kim 5

NT
4) #75 Goh, Anthony 8
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Event 271 Girls 9-12 4x100 Meter Relay U13
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 7:20 PM

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 2 Timed Finals
2 Erovra Club A NT
1) #185 Chan Le Xuan, Faith 12 2) #188 Chew Kai Yi, Caerisse 12 3) #196 Lee Kah Eng, Natasha 12 4) #207 Ng, Rei Ann 12
3 VerveTrack A NT
1) #1285 Zhang, Shuya 12 2) #1213 Chan, Janel 12 3) #1282 Wee, Nur Arissa 12 4) #1236 Lau, Xing Qi Thea 10
4 Malaysia Pandan Athletics Club A NT
1) #568 Binti Saipudin, Ica Arinda D) #572 Chew, En Ru 11 3) #566 Binti Irwan Budiana, Syifa Q4) #582 Jose Lim, Lana Alexa 11
5 Club Zoom A NT
1) #102 Lua, Chelsea 11 2) #115 Naiah, Marie Guilbert 12 3) #97 Li, Emma 11
5) #136 Owen, Elia 11
6 Malaysia Beecity Squad A NT
1) #444 Awang Muhammad Hanif, D2) #452 Mohd Din Arshad, Damia An3) #450 Mohamad Nazrul Nazib, Nur4) #448 Low Tek Lim, Low Vincy 10
7 Team Cicada Trackers A NT
1) #786 Chua, Swee Lin 12 2) #873 Tan, Jing Rong Claire 12 3) #859 Seah, Kayley 12 4) #871 Tan, Faith Xiu Wen 12
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
3 Hpps A NT
1) #281 Zheng, Rebecca 11 2) #280 Woo, Hannah 11 3) #262 Lui, Zi Xun 11 4) #272 Sreedharan, Ashmita 11
4 ActiveSg Athletics Club A NT
1) #11 Diana, Terekhova 12 2) #2 ., Kalyani 11 3) #25 Leong, Faith 12 4) #40 Zining, Chow 10
5 VerveTrack B NT
1) #1278 Tng, Kai Xin 12 2) #1281 Wang, Sara 12 3) #1230 Ho, Sher Zhen 12 4) #1283 Wong, Ariel 12
6 Erovra Club B NT
1) #212 Smith, Abigail 11 2) #192 Goh, Abby 11 3) #217 Tan Ze Jing, Mikaela 11 4) #210 Sayunima Morapitiya, Lithuii
7 Team Cicada Trackers B NT
1) #879 Tan, Meranda 12 2) #878 Tan, Matilda 11 3) #820 Kau, Kristy 11 4) #782 Chong, Zurie 11

Event 272 Boys 7-12 4x100 Meter Relay U13
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 7:40 PM

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 2 Timed Finals
1 Rosyth School A NT
1) #674 Tan, E-Ren 11 2) #672 Tan, Cedric 11 3) #666 Lim, Samuel Tze-Hao 11~ 4) #668 Ong, Javes Jun Yang 11
2 ActiveSg Athletics Club A NT
1) #17 Hong Rui Jose, Tan 12 2) #36 Xuan Kai Lucas, Goh 12 3) #21 Keev, Mohamad Elias 12 4) #15 Felix Alexander, Kehler 11
3 Club Zoom A NT
1) #145 Seah, Aden 12 2) #168 Wong, Zachary 12 3) #43 Adriyaan Mateen, Mohd Azha#) #143 Sam, Yin Hoi 12
4 Team Cicada Trackers A NT
1) #837 Lim, Lue Heng Reagan 12 2) #828 Le, Edan 12 3) #826 Lam, Alex Joseph 11 4) #3864 Sim, Tyler Zheng Kai 11
5 VerveTrack A NT
1) #1221 Chua, Javier Quan Cong 122) #1238 Lee, Gilbert De Ming 11 3) #1225 Foo, Ting Wei 11 4) #1245 Loh, Benedict 11
6 Team Start Singapore A NT
1) #983 Kwa, Eu Feng 11 2) #979 Goh, Aidan 12 3) #993 Tan, Dylan 12 4) #996 Wong, Bennett 12
5) #997 Yeo, Aidan 12
7 Club Zoom B NT
1) #112 Muhsin, Ammar Zafran 11  2) #81 Hiral, Saamedh 12 3) #61 Chua, Josh 12 4) #73 Gao, Jacob 11
8 Fighters A NT

1) #228 Hey, Jiun En Samuel 11 2) #232 Tan, Reuben James 10 3) #230 Lim Wen Jun, Nigel Ayden 14) #231 Quek Zi Rui, Jayvern 11
5) #233 Tan Eu Heng, Daniel 12 6) #229 Hey, Jiun Shi Seraph 7
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Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals...(Event 272 Boys 7-12 4x100 Meter Relay U13)

2 Hpps A

1) #264 Mun, Atticus 11 2) #268 Sam, Marcus 11 3) #279 Wong, Sean 11
3 ActiveSg Athletics Club B

1) #33 Veerasekaran, Rithikesh 12 2) #18 Issac, Tjipto 12 3) #29 Subash, Diganth 12
4 Club Zoom C

1) #57 Chew, Ean 11 2) #150 Tan, Boston, Ying Qi 11 3) #162 Wee Zhande, Jaekan 10
5 Team Cicada Trackers B

1) #775 Chan, Jie Hui Jovan 12 2) #895 Wee, Jacob 11 3) #867 Sofyan, Michael Jude 11
6 Club Zoom D

1) #125 Noah Novella, Rodrigues 11 2) #76 Goutham, Dev 12 3) #74 Gareth Lai, Fang Xu 11
7 VerveTrack B

1) #1267 Shukla, Anirudh 11

5) #1257 Ng, Rex Jing Heng 11
8 Team Cicada Trackers C

1) #818 Kam, Ryan 11 2) #800 Fong, Shao En, Luke 11 3) #831 Liew, Elijah 11

Event 273 Men 35-99 4x100 Meter Relay 160-199 Age Masters
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 8:00 PM

2) #1271 Sridev, Karthikeyan harihard) #1252 Mennella, Leonardo 12

NT

4) #253 Chang, Joash 11
NT

4) #8 Benjamin Jacob, Regehr 12
NT

4) #85 Arsa Hirotoshi, Thsan 12
NT

4) #804 Foo, Jacob 12
NT

NT
4) #1248 Low, Darius 11

NT
4) #802 Tay Zheng Shengze, Justin 1Z

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
3 Team Cicada Trackers M40 A NT

1) #852 Ng, Kok Pin 40
5) #892 Wang, Xikun 46

2) #835 Lim, Julian 39 3) #848 Naidu, Sriven 51

4 Erovra Club M40 A
1) #183 Chan, Peter 43 2) #200 Lim, Boon Kai 43 3) #195 Lee, Kok Keong 51
5 Unattached M40 A

1) #1337 Liau, Curtis 38 2) #1335 Teo, Eugene 40

Event 274 Men 35-99 4x100 Meter Relay 200-239 Age Masters
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 8:00 PM

3) #1334 Pan, Rendy 41

4) #792 Daoyao Yu, Benber 41

NT
4) #182 Chan, Ivan 51
NT
4) #1336 Akahodani, Takayuki 49

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
6 Oldham Athletics M40 A NT
1) #550 Chow, Arthur Wee Chin 55 2) #551 Foo Siang Sern, Nicholas 47 3) #552 Lee, Daniel 55 4) #559 Tan, Wen Tai 48
7 Team GateCrash V22 M40 A NT

1) #1326 Hassan, Yusni 48 2) #1331 Faris Abd, Wahab 51 3) #1332 Colin, Stuart 56

4) #1333 Teo, Brandon 47
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Event 275 Women 14-99 4x100 Meter Relay Open
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 8:10 PM

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 Singapore Sports School A NT
1) #724 Koh, Shi Xuann Bevlyn 15 2) #727 Li, Angela Yu Qing 16 3) #730 Meyers, Nikita Mae Jiny-Yu 4) #743 Ortega, Samantha Theresa 17
2 Reactiv A NT
1) #624 Kaur, Prabhleen 23 2) #619 Bte Sulhan, Ashyirin 23 3) #625 Koh, Jasmine 21 4) #629 Nai, Li Hua 20
3 Singapore Sports School B NT
1) #703 Abdul Aziz, Zara Almira 15 2) #721 Jaiganth, Laavinia 16 3) #729 Lum, Janelle Wai Yan 17 4) #713 Chanru, Bhavika 18
4 Five Guys A NT
1) #234 Leong, Kirsten 17 2) #237 Wong, Chloe 17 3) #236 Ng, Regina 17 4) #235 Liau, Lyn 17
5 National University of Singapo A NT
1) #523 Ang, Jovial 20 2) #538 Ng, Regine 22 3) #529 Ghanamoorthy, Rishika 21 4) #542 Teo, Kyi En 19
6 Wings Athletic Club A NT

1) #1289 Enriquez, Roxanne Rose Zw2) #1292 Goh, Clara 22
5) #1310 Poh, Sarah 21 6) #1313 Tan, Clenyce 23

7 Club Zoom
1) #47 Ong, Kerstin 25 2) #77 Gudka, Amaya 14
8 Singapore Sports School

1) #738 Neo, En Yu 15

Event 276 Men 14-99 4x100 Meter Relay Open
Saturday 26/11/2022 - 8:20 PM

3) #1297 Liew, Bernice 19

A
3) #156 Teh, Ying Shan 15

C

2) #748 Syed Ahmed Riadh, Sharifah3) #725 Koh, Shun Yi Audrey 16

4) #1300 Lim, Nicole 20

NT
4) #110 Moreira, Laura 15

NT
4) #712 Chan, Si En Cass 18

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 2 Timed Finals
2 Fortius Athletics A NT
1) #240 Dhiya'Ulhaq, Adam 23 2) #242 Lee, Bing Xuan 23 3) #244 Muhammad, Hassan 23 4) #246 S, Viknesh 23
3 Tate Tan Fung A NT

1) #766 Loy, Caleb 17 2) #767 Tan, Tate 17

5) #764 Kho, Darren 17

4 Team Cicada Trackers
1) #903 Zulkhair, Muhd 25 2) #869 Tan, Daryl 21
5) #843 Louis, Marc Brian 20

5 Nanyang Technological Universi
1) #514 Ng, Hong Wei 21 2) #512 Lim, Dylan Lester Lim 21
6 Wings Athletic Club
1) #1288 Chua, Joshua 22 2) #1306 Ng, Bryan 22
7 Club Zoom
1) #1324 Awyong, Liang Qi 27
8 Singapore Sports School

1) #742 Ortega, Rafael Pedro 15 2) #719 Huang, Weijun 16

3) #763 Audy, Hayden 16

A
3) #780 Chng, Elgene 24

A

3) #506 Chua, Ryan 22
A

3) #1312 Sing, Hui 25
A

2) #1325 Loo Yi Hao, Leonard Alexa) #158 Toh, Eddie 41

A

4) #765 Koh, Isaac 17

NT
4) #889 Toh, Tedd 20

NT
4) #520 Thor, Wei Liang 21

NT

NT
4) #101 Lu, Weiyi 35

NT

3) #731 Mohamad Zin, Mohamad Af#4) #740 Norhisham, Jamie El Redha /
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Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals...(Event 276 Men 14-99 4x100 Meter Relay Open)

2 TeamFabian A NT

1) #1026 Tan, Zach 17 2) #1027 Tong, Xian Yao 15 3) #1006 Lee, Joshua 14 4) #1007 Lee, Julian 17
3 Oldham Athletics A NT

1) #562 Wahid, Syazani 24 2) #554 Lin Tim Weng, Dexter 23 3) #553 Lee Ren, Mark 18
4 Singapore Sports School B NT

1) #704 Abdul Jalil, Muhammad Zahi2) #734 Molokwu, Ifeanyichukwu As3) #716 Fun, Le Cong Lucas 16 4) #750 Tan, Elijah 18
5) #709 Anandan, Shan 18

5 Team Cicada Trackers B NT
1) #900 Yazit, Muhammad Adi Syukr2) #769 Amor, Artri Jim 20 3) #819 Kannan, Pavindhiran 22 4) #810 Gwee, Samuel 20
5) #771 Bharadwaj, Akash 18
6 Erovra Club A NT
1) #224 Teo, Lincoln 31 2) #206 Ng, Jovian 22 3) #205 Ng, Baogiang 27 4) #209 Poon, Justin 26
7 Singapore Sports School C NT
1) #741 Ooi, Deshann Cayden 15  2) #706 Abdul Razak, Abdul Raqib 18) #744 Poh, Edsel 16 4) #756 Zainal, Ezra Nur Iman 17

5) #757 Zhuo, Zheheng Tertius 18



